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MEDAL STANDINGS
Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC

S B Tot G B Tot G S Tot Total
1|GBR Great Britain 1 4 3 1 1 5 4 3 2 9 3
2 |RUS Russia 2 6 1 3 1 5 3 4 4 11 1
3|ITA ltaly 2 5 1 3 1 5 3 4 3 10 2
4 | GER Germany 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 4 =4
4 |UKR Ukraine 1 2 1 3 2 1 1 4 =4
6 | FRA France 1 1 2 2 1 2 3 =6
6 | ROU Romania 1 2 3 1 2 3 =6
8 | DEN Denmark 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =9
9| NED Netherlands 1 1 1 1 =11
10 |EST Estonia 2 1 1 3 3 =6
11 |POL Poland 1 1 2 1 1 2 =9
12 |BEL Belgium 1 1 1 =11
13 |ISR Israel 1 1 1 =11

Total: 8 24 10 10 10 30 18 18 18 54
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name

Date | Medal Name NOC

Recurve Junior Mixed Team

Wed 17 Jul | GOLD CHYBISOVA Yevheniia UKR Ukraine

PANTSYRU Oleksandr

SILVER PIPER Eleanor GBR Great Britain

DONALDSON Cameron

BRONZE | HERVAT Karen ITA ltaly

PAOLI Alessandro

Recurve Cadet Mixed Team

Wed 17 Jul | GOLD AMAISTROAIE Madalina ROU Romania
TIMPU Mario
SILVER ROLANDO Aiko ITA ltaly

BALSAMO Matteo

BRONZE | RAMEL Aziliz FRA France

BERNARDI Nicolas

Compound Junior Mixed Team

Wed 17 Jul | GOLD GIBSON Ella GBR Great Britain

THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai

SILVER JAATMA Lisell EST Estonia

JAATMA Robin

BRONZE | GRANDJEAN Lola FRA France

DUFOUR Camille

Compound Cadet Mixed Team

Wed 17 Jul | GOLD BAZZICHETTO Elisa ITA ltaly
BRUNELLO Antonio
SILVER CHERKEZOVA Arina RUS Russia

KOSENKOV Daniil

BRONZE | STUTZ Natacha DEN Denmark

FULLERTON Mathias
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Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Recurve Junior Men Team Fri 19 Jul | GOLD BROEKSMA Gijs NED Netherlands
VAES Damian

WILTHAGEN Jonah

SILVER BUDAEYV Sodnom RUS Russia

CHEREMISKIN Stanislav

SUSHKEEV Naidan

BRONZE | KASPROWSKI Oskar POL Poland
LAZOWSKI Filip

NE?CIOR Andrzej

Recurve Junior Women Team Fri 19 Jul | GOLD CHYBISOVA Yevheniia UKR Ukraine
NAUMOVA Zhanna

SIKALO Yelyzaveta

SILVER KOCAJ Marlena POL Poland

NAPLOSZEK Kamila

PLAZA Klaudia

BRONZE | BIRIUKOVA Ekaterina RUS Russia

KHARITONOVA Viktoria

MAKHMUDOVA Nurinisso

Recurve Cadet Men Team Fri 19 Jul | GOLD DORZHIEV Bato RUS Russia

OSOROQV Buianto

RUSIN Artem

SILVER KOSTYK Stefan UKR Ukraine

SMIRNOV Oleksii

USTINOV Artem

BRONZE | LINKE Erik GER Germany
MERKEL Domenic

SCHILP Flavio
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Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Recurve Cadet Women Team Fri 19 Jul | GOLD REINCKE Sarah GER Germany
REISENWEBER Clea
WOLLBRING Pia
SILVER BUDAZHAPOVA Tuiana RUS Russia
DASHEEVA Alina
KRIKUNOVA Polina
BRONZE |HEALEY Penny GBR Great Britain
PIPER Louisa
ROGERS Thea
Recurve Junior Men Sat 20 Jul | GOLD JACQUEY Clement FRA France
SILVER REID Jacob GBR Great Britain
BRONZE | SEREBRIAKOV Ruslan RUS Russia
Recurve Junior Women Sat 20 Jul | GOLD TARTLER Elisa GER Germany
SILVER BIRIUKOVA Ekaterina RUS Russia
BRONZE | CHYBISOVA Yevheniia UKR Ukraine
Recurve Cadet Men Sat 20 Jul | GOLD BALSAMO Matteo ITA ltaly
SILVER ROQOS Senna BEL Belgium
BRONZE | KLEINER Shahar ISR Israel
Recurve Cadet Women Sat 20 Jul | GOLD BUDAZHAPOVA Tuiana RUS Russia
SILVER REINCKE Sarah GER Germany
BRONZE | KRIKUNOVA Polina RUS Russia
Compound Junior Men Sat 20 Jul | GOLD SHENKHOROQV Sergei RUS Russia
SILVER JAATMA Robin EST Estonia
BRONZE |BOGGIATTO Alex ITA ltaly
Compound Junior Women Sat 20 Jul | GOLD RONER Elisa ITA ltaly
SILVER JAATMA Lisell EST Estonia
BRONZE | GIBSON Ella GBR Great Britain
Compound Cadet Men Sat 20 Jul | GOLD FULLERTON Mathias DEN Denmark
SILVER | THOMAS Nathan GBR Great Britain
BRONZE | DE ANGELI Valentino ITA ltaly
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Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Compound Cadet Women Sat 20 Jul | GOLD ANNISON Layla GBR Great Britain
SILVER BAZZICHETTO Elisa ITA ltaly
BRONZE | CHERKEZOVA Arina RUS Russia
Compound Junior Men Team Sat 20 Jul | GOLD AKERMAN Fredrik SWE Sweden
ARLEFUR-WALLSTEDT Marcus
PERSSON Erik
SILVER ALEXANDRESCU Rares Daniel ROU Romania
ANDREI Emanuel
OPREA Gabriel
Compound Junior Women Team Sat 20 Jul | GOLD CARPENTER lIsabelle GBR Great Britain
GIBSON Ella
MASON Lucy
SILVER GRILLI Eleonora ITA ltaly
NATALE Paola
RONER Elisa
BRONZE | ANDRONIC Vasilica ROU Romania
SERBAN Erica
TRESTARIU IVU Ana
Compound Cadet Men Team Sat 20 Jul | GOLD CARPENTER Adam GBR Great Britain
HASLAM Lewis
THOMAS Nathan
SILVER BRUNELLO Antonio ITA ltaly
CUOGO Giacomo
DE ANGELI Valentino
BRONZE | SANDU Gabriel ROU Romania
VIZANTE Calin
VLAD Teodor
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Event Name

Date

Medal

Name

NOC

Compound Cadet Women Team

Sat 20 Jul

GOLD

ANNISON Layla
BRYAN Jenny

CLIFFORD Holly

GBR Great Britain

SILVER

ALBU Stefana

AVACARITEI Claudia

CREANGA Alexandra

ROU Romania
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Men Women Total Officials Total
Competitors
BEL  Belgium 7 4 11 4 15
BUL  Bulgaria 1 0 1 2 3
CRO Croatia 2 2 4 1 5
CZE Czech Republic 4 7 11 2 13
DEN Denmark 5 2 7 1 8
EST Estonia 3 4 7 2 9
FIN Finland 1 1 2 1 3
FRA  France 8 7 15 6 21
GBR Great Britain 12 13 25 6 31
GEO Georgia 4 2 6 3 9
GER Germany 6 4 10 4 14
GRE Greece 8 4 12 2 14
ISR Israel 6 1 7 3 10
ITA Italy 12 9 21 4 25
LAT Latvia 3 2 5 2 7
NED Netherlands 8 1 9 3 12
NOR  Norway 3 0 3 1 4
POL Poland 3 3 6 2 8
ROU Romania 14 13 27 4 31
RUS Russia 10 8 18 3 21
SLO  Slovenia 3 0 3 1 4
Sul Switzerland 5 2 7 2 9
SVK  Slovakia 6 3 9 2 11
SWE Sweden 4 1 5 1 6
UKR  Ukraine 8 9 17 6 23
Total: 25 146 102 248 68 316
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT
Event No. Athletes No. Countries No. Teams
Recurve Junior Men 54 20 12
Recurve Junior Women 29 17 5
Recurve Cadet Men 55 20 13
Recurve Cadet Women 40 15 10
Compound Junior Men 20 12 2
Compound Junior Women 17 11 3
Compound Cadet Men 17 10 3
Compound Cadet Women 16 9 2
Recurve Junior Mixed Team 0 15 15
Recurve Cadet Mixed Team 0 14 14
Compound Junior Mixed Team 0 8 8
Compound Cadet Mixed Team 0 6 6
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NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event

BEL BELGIUM CARBONETTI Theo 23 Oct 2001 10A Recurve Junior Men
DESMEDT Aycko 15 Jan 2003 23B Recurve Cadet Women
DESMEDT Jarno 04 Jan 2000 12A  Recurve Junior Men
DESTROOPER Charlotte 13 Oct 1999 20D Recurve Junior Women
HELLEMANS Julie 31 Oct 2003 25B Recurve Cadet Women
MARKEY Pieter 03 Jun 2002 7B Recurve Cadet Men
POCKET Nils 21 Mar 2003 10B Recurve Cadet Men
ROOS Senna 17 Jul 2002 9B Recurve Cadet Men
VAN STEEN Elian 05 May 2002 8B Recurve Cadet Men
VANHAEREN Maarten 01 Sep 1999 11A Recurve Junior Men
WILLAERT Laura 26 Sep 2003 24B  Recurve Cadet Women
GEERAERTS Tamara 22 Nov 1986 Coach
MAES Thierry 17 Aug 1986 Coach
NOTENBOOM Francis 09 Aug 1957 Team Manager
PRELIPCEAN Marina 10 Oct 1966 Coach

BUL BULGARIA BANCHEYV Ivan 28 Aug 2002 5D Recurve Cadet Men
DJAMBAZQV Jordan 01 Jun 1965 Coach
GEORGIEV Miroslav 13 Nov 1971 Delegation Official

CRO CROATIA CEROVSKI Ana 14 Mar 2002 19A Recurve Cadet Women
DROBNJAK Lara 04 Dec 2004 28C Compound Cadet Women
SULIK Leo 04 Dec 2004 5C Recurve Cadet Men
VUJANIC Lorenzo 12 Oct 2002 35A Compound Cadet Men
JURANIC Marko 27 Aug 1971 Coach

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC CELMANOVA Karolina 23 Jul 2003 27D Compound Cadet Women
GRAPOVA Klara 12 May 2000 20B  Recurve Junior Women
HERAK Jiri 03 Sep 2001 2C Recurve Junior Men
JECH Matej 14 Mar 1999 1C Recurve Junior Men
KRESALA Josef 23 Mar 2000 3C Recurve Junior Men
LETTLOVA Nikola 11 Aug 2003 23A Recurve Cadet Women
NOVOTNA Eliska 17 Jul 2003 21A Recurve Cadet Women
VENHUDOVA Aneta 27 Aug 2002 22A Recurve Cadet Women
VITOVEC David 08 Dec 1999 4C  Recurve Junior Men
ZIKMUNDOVA Martina 18 Aug 2000 30B Compound Junior Women
ZIKMUNDOVA Petra 27 Mar 2003 26D Compound Cadet Women
BRANDOVA Tereza 15 Jun 1995 Coach
MAJAROVA Hana 16 May 1982 Team Manager

DEN DENMARK CHRISTIANSEN Oliver 22 Oct 2002 32D Compound Cadet Men
FULLERTON Mathias 27 May 2003 31D Compound Cadet Men
JAKOBSEN Nanna 15 Mar 2000 24D  Recurve Junior Women
OLSEN Simon 19 Mar 1999 36A Compound Junior Men
RASMUSSEN Mikkel Berrig 17 Feb 1999 7C  Recurve Junior Men
STAUDT Oliver 23 Dec 2001 6C Recurve Junior Men
STUTZ Natacha 09 Oct 2003 28D Compound Cadet Women
LAURSEN Bjarne 07 Aug 1990 Coach

EST ESTONIA JAATMA Lisell 19 Jul 1999 27D  Compound Junior Women
JAATMA Robin 05 Mar 2001 35C Compound Junior Men
KIVILO Karl 14 Feb 1999 5C Recurve Junior Men
LILIENTHAL Triinu 10 Aug 2000 24A  Recurve Junior Women
PAAS Meeri-Marita 02 Oct 2002 26C Compound Cadet Women
POLLUMAE Alexandra 06 Mar 2000 23D Recurve Junior Women
REIGO Uku Andreas 03 Sep 2003 6B Recurve Cadet Men
JAATMA Maarika 13 Jul 1969 Coach
KIVILO Raul 04 Oct 1970 Coach

FIN FINLAND RUUSKANEN Aleksandra 23 Apr 2001 22B  Recurve Junior Women
VUORINEN Verne 06 Nov 2002 5B Recurve Cadet Men
VUORINEN Jari 07 May 1971 Coach

AR_C32E

Report Created: 20 Jul 2019 10:37 @ UTC+02:00

Page 9/98



Bucharest (ROU) European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg "

EUROPEAN YOUTH CUP “
1823 by 00 BUCHAREST .

. rid hi
Q 14-20 Jul 2019 Entries gl

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event

FRA  FRANCE BERNARDI Nicolas 03 Jan 2003 3B Recurve Cadet Men
CADRONET Candice 15 Nov 2003 29C Compound Cadet Women
CHAMBRAUD Alyssia 10 Jan 2004 17A Recurve Cadet Women
DUFOUR Camille 15 Aug 1999 35B Compound Junior Men
GRANDJEAN Lola 03 Apr 2000 30A Compound Junior Women
JACQUEY Clement 23 Jan 2000 11C Recurve Junior Men
JAMOT Maxence 18 Aug 1999 12C Recurve Junior Men
KACZMARECK Elodie 13 Jul 2000 21B  Recurve Junior Women
LAMART Gauthier 03 Jan 2002 1B Recurve Cadet Men
MASSERET Julia 07 May 2002 18A Recurve Cadet Women
RAMEL Aziliz 10 May 2003 15A Recurve Cadet Women
THIRION Lou 17 Feb 2000 13C Recurve Junior Men
TREVES Aurelia 24 May 2002 16A Recurve Cadet Women
VUILLIN Christophe 25 Jan 2002 2B Recurve Cadet Men
ZAJACZKOWSKY Hugo 09 Aug 2002 4B  Recurve Cadet Men
AURAIX Jerome 26 May 1973 Coach
JONETTE Nicolas 11 Sep 1973 Coach
LOPES Camille 28 Jan 1992 Coach
MUSY Frederique 29 Aug 1958 Coach
TIZZONI Jean-manuel 30 Apr 1971 Coach
TOPANDE-MAKOMBO Gilles 02 Feb 1973 Coach

GBR GREAT BRITAIN ANNISON Layla 05 Jul 2002 28A Compound Cadet Women
BRYAN Jenny 30 Dec 2002 27A  Compound Cadet Women
CARPENTER Adam 13 Jul 2002 33B Compound Cadet Men
CARPENTER Isabelle 13 Jan 1999 27C  Compound Junior Women
CLIFFORD Holly 21 Jun 2002 29A Compound Cadet Women
COSTANZA Marco 06 Feb 2004 13D Recurve Cadet Men
DONALDSON Cameron 10 Jul 2000 12B  Recurve Junior Men
GIBSON Ella 07 Jun 2000 28C  Compound Junior Women
HASLAM Lewis 30 Apr 2003 32B Compound Cadet Men
HEALEY Penny 07 Mar 2005 23C Recurve Cadet Women
MASON Lucy 17 Jun 2000 26C  Compound Junior Women
PAUL Ruby 24 May 2001 18B Recurve Junior Women
PETRE lulia 05 Apr 2002 26A Compound Cadet Women
PINDER Ryan 02 Nov 1999 13B  Recurve Junior Men
PIPER Eleanor 11 Feb 1999 17B  Recurve Junior Women
PIPER Louisa 21 May 2003 24C  Recurve Cadet Women
REID Jacob 17 Aug 2001 14B  Recurve Junior Men
ROGERS Thea 14 May 2002 22C Recurve Cadet Women
SUSCA Thomas 17 Sep 2004 12C Recurve Cadet Men
THOMAS Nathan 17 Jan 2002 31B Compound Cadet Men
THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai 24 May 2000 33B Compound Junior Men
WARNER Elizabeth 15 Nov 1999 19B Recurve Junior Women
WHITMARSH Austin 15 Mar 2003 11C Recurve Cadet Men
WONG Matthew 28 Mar 2001 32B Compound Junior Men
WOODGATE James 29 May 2002 14D Recurve Cadet Men
FERGUSON Anthony 08 Aug 1956 Coach
GILL Daniel 01 Jun 1980 Coach
GRAY Tony 01 Sep 1960 Team Manager
HUTCHISON Gaynor 20 Jan 1966 Coach
NASH Roy 12 Feb 1973 Coach
SCOTT Simon 20 Jun 1977 Coach

GEO GEORGIA BASILADZE Anri 14 Apr 2002 1C Recurve Cadet Men
EVGENIDZE Nino 27 Oct 2002 20B Recurve Cadet Women
MACHAVARIANI Aleksandre 05 Jul 2005 2C Recurve Cadet Men
MAKIEV Temur 10 May 2004 3C Recurve Cadet Men
MTSKERASHVILI Lali 11 Oct 2004 19B Recurve Cadet Women
SILAGADZE Otar 03 Mar 2002 4C Recurve Cadet Men
ALEQSANDRE Mezhevidze 07 Nov 1956 Coach
BASILADZE Guram 10 Apr 1961 Coach
SANISHVILI Artem 11 Nov 1948 Team Manager
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GER GERMANY LINKE Erik 03 Dec 2003 6D Recurve Cadet Men
MERKEL Domenic 23 Mar 2003 8D Recurve Cadet Men
REINCKE Sarah 29 Sep 2002 25A Recurve Cadet Women
REISENWEBER Clea 28 Nov 2003 24A  Recurve Cadet Women
SCHILP Flavio 04 Jul 2003 7D Recurve Cadet Men
SCHWERTMANN Nils 01 Jan 1999 9D Recurve Junior Men
TARTLER Elisa 05 Jan 1999 21D Recurve Junior Women
VETTER Jonathan 17 Feb 2001 10D Recurve Junior Men
WIESER Moritz 03 Jul 2000 11D Recurve Junior Men
WOLLBRING Pia 06 Jan 2004 21C Recurve Cadet Women
DEHN Sandra 08 Apr 1978 Coach
DELLENBACH Marc 25 Nov 1974 Coach
HOFFMANN Antje Coach
KUHR Guenter 28 Jul 1969 Coach

GRE GREECE ANASTASIADIS Panteleimon 23 Mar 2001 35D Compound Junior Men
CHALKIOPOULOU DASKALAKI Sofia Theodora 26 Jan 2004 18D Recurve Cadet Women
CHARISIS Evangelos 06 May 2005 2A  Recurve Cadet Men
CHRISTOPOULQOS Antonios 16 Nov 2004 3A Recurve Cadet Men
NASOULA Maria 13 Sep 2005 20D Recurve Cadet Women
PAPADOPOULOQOU Dimitra 16 Apr 2003 19D Recurve Cadet Women
SIDIROPOULOS Konstantinos 29 Apr 2003 1A Recurve Cadet Men
SOULTIS Christos 13 Mar 2004 4A  Recurve Cadet Men
SPATALAS Filippos 14 Jan 2004 34B Compound Cadet Men
THEMELIS Panagiotis 30 May 2000 5D Recurve Junior Men
ZACHARIAS Konstantinos 23 Dec 2001 6D Recurve Junior Men
ZAIMIDI Alexandra 04 Jun 2001 26D Compound Junior Women
NASOULAS Alexandros 28 Jan 1967 Coach
PAMVOUXOGLOU Alexandros 01 Oct 1977 Coach

ISR ISRAEL FRENKEL Niv 19 Feb 2004 9D Recurve Cadet Men
GERSHOVITZ Dan 29 Jan 2004 12D Recurve Cadet Men
KLEINER Shahar 30 Sep 2003 10D Recurve Cadet Men
MONASSEVITCH Ruchama Rivka 14 Jan 2002 20A Recurve Cadet Women
RAVID Naveh 03 Jan 2001 8A Recurve Junior Men
ROZINER Eyal 16 Nov 2002 11D Recurve Cadet Men
YAMROM Shamai Hanania 07 Apr 2005 34C Compound Cadet Men
KLEINER Ronit 06 Mar 1976 Team Manager
MATZKIN Guy 01 Jan 1990 Coach
MELAMED Yehonatan 04 Jun 1986 Coach

ITA ITALY BALSAMO Matteo 11 Oct 2002 14B Recurve Cadet Men
BAZZICHETTO Elisa 01 May 2002 29D Compound Cadet Women
BISCARDO Elia 24 Jun 2001 2D  Recurve Junior Men
BOGGIATTO Alex 08 Jul 1999 34D Compound Junior Men
BRUNELLO Antonio 28 Jan 2002 31C Compound Cadet Men
COMPAGNO Chiara 25 May 2005 21D Recurve Cadet Women
CUOGO Giacomo 27 Feb 2002 33C Compound Cadet Men
DE ANGELI Valentino 04 Aug 2002 32C Compound Cadet Men
FABRIZZI Federico 20 Jun 2002 8C Recurve Cadet Men
GREGORI Francesco 29 May 2002 10C Recurve Cadet Men
GRILLI Eleonora 10 Aug 1999 27A  Compound Junior Women
HERVAT Karen 04 Mar 2001 22A  Recurve Junior Women
LANDI Ginevra 24 May 2004 23D Recurve Cadet Women
LOVO Niccolo 24 Mar 2001 4D  Recurve Junior Men
MANGERINI Alessio 11 Apr 2002 9C Recurve Cadet Men
NATALE Paola 01 Oct 2000 26A  Compound Junior Women
PAOLI Alessandro 27 Aug 1999 3D Recurve Junior Men
ROLANDO Aiko 01 Apr 2002 22D Recurve Cadet Women
RONER Elisa 04 Jul 2001 28A  Compound Junior Women
SANTI Matteo 25 Oct 1999 1D Recurve Junior Men
SERAFINI Martina 25 Jun 2004 27C Compound Cadet Women
FALZONI Giovanni 13 Mar 1953 Coach
MOTTA Mariaraffaella 13 Oct 1963 Coach
OLIVIERI Fabio 15 Apr 1956 Coach
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PODDIGHE Paolo 20 Feb 1960 Team Manager

LAT LATVIA BLAZE Davis 02 Oct 2000 6B  Recurve Junior Men
GRINVALDE Janeta 07 Mar 2000 29C Compound Junior Women
SERGEJEVS Romans 19 Oct 2006 6C Recurve Cadet Men
SIKSNA Evija 14 Aug 2004 25C Recurve Cadet Women
SINNIKOVS Nikolajs 01 Feb 2000 5B  Recurve Junior Men
LAPSINA Elina 26 Feb 1984 Team Manager
PODINS Arnis 25 Feb 1964 Delegation Official

NED NETHERLANDS BROEKSMA Gijs 10 Dec 1999 10B  Recurve Junior Men
GROOT WASSINK Chris 13 Jan 2002 11B Recurve Cadet Men
SMEETS Yaél 17 Oct 2004 13B Recurve Cadet Men
SNELDER Rik 08 Feb 2001 36D Compound Junior Men
VAES Damian 11 Aug 2001 9B Recurve Junior Men
VAN DER WINKEL Laura 15 Nov 2001 20C Recurve Junior Women
VAN LAARHOVEN Kay 22 Nov 2002 12B  Recurve Cadet Men
VERWOERDT Max 06 Nov 2000 37C Compound Junior Men
WILTHAGEN Jonah 08 Nov 1999 11B  Recurve Junior Men
CUSTERS Emiel 28 Jun 1986 Team Manager
HEIJER Wim 20 Jul 1967 Coach
VAN ROZENDAAL-VAN GERVEN Jacqueline 20 Feb 1964 Coach

NOR NORWAY FIGVED Sander 22 Mar 2002 35C Compound Cadet Men
ISNES Trym 10 Oct 2000 34B Compound Junior Men
ROTH Sander 02 Jan 2000 7A  Recurve Junior Men
NILSEN Magne 08 Aug 1967 Team Manager

POL POLAND KASPROWSKI Oskar 03 Feb 2000 14C  Recurve Junior Men
KOCAJ Marlena 24 Sep 1999 17C  Recurve Junior Women
LAZOWSKI Filip 12 Jan 2001 13D Recurve Junior Men
NAPLOSZEK Kamila 26 May 1999 19C Recurve Junior Women
NE?CIOR Andrzej 28 Jul 2001 9A  Recurve Junior Men
PLAZA Klaudia 17 May 2003 18C Recurve Junior Women
ANTONOQV Serhiy 18 Aug 1965 Coach
TROJNAR Jacek 06 Aug 1961 Coach
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ROU ROMANIA ALBU Stefana 17 Sep 2003 26B Compound Cadet Women
ALEXANDRESCU Rares Daniel 05 Jul 2004 33C Compound Junior Men
AMAISTROAIE Madalina 09 Dec 2002 15C Recurve Cadet Women
ANDREI Emanuel 27 Feb 2005 34C  Compound Junior Men
ANDRONIC Vasilica 27 Dec 2003 27B  Compound Junior Women
AVACARITEI Claudia 22 Apr 2004 27B  Compound Cadet Women
BUSUIOC Corina 28 Dec 2004 22C Recurve Junior Women
BUZILA-BALAS Tudor 08 Apr 2003 9A Recurve Cadet Men
CIOCAN Vlad 26 Mar 2004 1B Recurve Junior Men
CREANGA Alexandra 28 Jan 2003 28B Compound Cadet Women
FECIORU llinca Andreea 19 Jul 2002 17C Recurve Cadet Women
FORRAY Alexandra 09 Apr 2003 16C Recurve Cadet Women
FRAI Cosmin 09 Sep 2001 2B Recurve Junior Men
HABIAN Denis 24 May 2005 10A Recurve Cadet Men
HALUS Anda 12 Apr 2005 23C  Recurve Junior Women
MIKLOS Beatrice 11 Jun 2003 18C Recurve Cadet Women
MIKLOS Eduard 26 May 2001 3B Recurve Junior Men
OPREA Gabriel 16 Oct 2002 32C Compound Junior Men
RUSU Mihai 26 Mar 2001 4B  Recurve Junior Men
SANDU Gabriel 23 Jan 2003 31A Compound Cadet Men
SCINTEI Elena 01 Apr 2003 24C  Recurve Junior Women
SERBAN Erica 17 May 2003 26B  Compound Junior Women
TANASESCU Flavius 04 May 2005 7A  Recurve Cadet Men
TIMPU Mario 17 Jul 2003 8A Recurve Cadet Men
TRESTARIU IVU Ana 03 Jul 2002 28B Compound Junior Women
VIZANTE Calin 12 Jul 2002 33A Compound Cadet Men
VLAD Teodor 05 Sep 2002 32A Compound Cadet Men
DANILA Andrei 16 Jan 1994 Coach
DENES Alexandru 24 Jun 1955 Team Manager
PUSCA Gigi 05 May 1975 Coach
VIOREL Habian 19 Sep 1968 Coach

RUS RUSSIA BIRIUKOVA Ekaterina 12 Oct 2000 18D Recurve Junior Women
BUDAEV Sodnom 15 Jul 1999 8C Recurve Junior Men
BUDAZHAPOVA Tuiana 15 Aug 2002 16D Recurve Cadet Women
CHEREMISKIN Stanislav 15 Jan 2001 9C Recurve Junior Men
CHERKEZOVA Arina 29 Apr 2004 29B Compound Cadet Women
DASHEEVA Alina 23 Oct 2002 15D Recurve Cadet Women
DORZHIEV Bato 09 Jul 2003 11A  Recurve Cadet Men
EFIMOV Roman 15 Feb 2000 37B  Compound Junior Men
KHARITONOVA Viktoria 30 Nov 2001 17D  Recurve Junior Women
KOSENKOQV Daniil 15 Apr 2003 35B Compound Cadet Men
KRIKUNOVA Polina 20 Aug 2003 17D Recurve Cadet Women
MAKHMUDOVA Nurinisso 28 Aug 2000 19D Recurve Junior Women
OSOROV Buianto 12 Jun 2002 13A  Recurve Cadet Men
RUSIN Artem 25 Jun 2002 12A  Recurve Cadet Men
SANINA Veronika 04 Jun 1999 30C Compound Junior Women
SEREBRIAKOV Ruslan 07 Jun 2001 6A  Recurve Junior Men
SHENKHOROV Sergei 22 Apr 2001 37A  Compound Junior Men
SUSHKEEYV Naidan 27 Apr 2000 10C Recurve Junior Men
PLATONOV Oleg 12 Dec 1971 Coach
TSYDENOV Tumen 27 Aug 1990 Coach
VOLKOV Maxim 05 Mar 1983 Coach

SLO SLOVENIA BIZJAK Nik 07 Jun 1999 13A  Recurve Junior Men
PODKRAJSEK Sergej 26 Jun 1999 12D  Recurve Junior Men
RAVNIKAR Ziga 25 Dec 1999 14A  Recurve Junior Men
ZUPANC Matej 05 Dec 1980 Team Manager
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Bucharest (ROU) European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg "

EUROPEAN YOUTH CUP “
1823 by 00 BUCHAREST .

world archery

14-20 Jul 2019 Entries europe

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event

Sul SWITZERLAND CHABIN Keziah 14 Feb 2002 14A Recurve Cadet Men
CHOFFAT Valentin 21 Aug 2000 8B Recurve Junior Men
COOKE Innes 22 Dec 1999 7B Recurve Junior Men
HUNSPERGER Janine 20 Jul 2000 29B Compound Junior Women
PICHONNAZ Maxine 13 Jul 2000 21C Recurve Junior Women
VALLARO Andrea 11 Apr 2000 33D Compound Junior Men
VARONE Justin 17 Feb 2001 32D Compound Junior Men
CLINI Filippo 02 Jan 1975 Team Manager
XOTTI Tiziano 27 Aug 1962 Coach

SVK  SLOVAKIA BARANKOVA Denisa 07 Sep 2001 21A Recurve Junior Women
BENDIKOVA Elena 06 Jan 2004 22B  Recurve Cadet Women
CADER Tomas 26 Oct 1999 7D  Recurve Junior Men
GALANDA Dusan 18 Oct 2003 7C Recurve Cadet Men
HANULIAK Jan Jakub 08 Dec 2000 8D Recurve Junior Men
MACHAN Maros 11 Apr 2003 5A Recurve Cadet Men
MAJERIK Andrej 07 Aug 2003 6A  Recurve Cadet Men
POKORADI Viktoria 03 Apr 2004 21B Recurve Cadet Women
SEDIVY Simon 13 Feb 2006 34A Compound Cadet Men
BALAZ Boris 20 Nov 1997 Coach
BENDIK Miroslav 16 Apr 1974 Team Manager

SWE SWEDEN AKERMAN Fredrik 20 Sep 1999 34A Compound Junior Men
ARLEFUR-WALLSTEDT Marcus 22 May 2001 33A Compound Junior Men
HOLAAS-BOREN Sofia 15 Oct 2000 23B  Recurve Junior Women
MOSEN Jacob 09 Sep 2002 13C Recurve Cadet Men
PERSSON Erik 23 Jan 1999 32A Compound Junior Men
RONNLUND Rolf 21 Apr 1967 Coach

UKR UKRAINE BOIKO Mykhailo 02 Oct 1999 3A  Recurve Junior Men
CHYBISOVA Yevheniia 09 Apr 1999 19A Recurve Junior Women
ILLIASH Varvara 08 Mar 2003 17B Recurve Cadet Women
KAMENSKY! Volodymyr 29 Sep 2001 5A  Recurve Junior Men
KOSTYK Stefan 21 Jun 2003 4D  Recurve Cadet Men
KRASNITSKA Anastasia 24 Mar 2000 29A  Compound Junior Women
KRAVCHUK Mykyta 06 Jun 1999 4A  Recurve Junior Men
NAUMOVA Zhanna 07 Oct 2002 17A  Recurve Junior Women
PANTSYRU Oleksandr 16 Jan 2003 2A  Recurve Junior Men
PETRYSHYN Maksym 20 Apr 2003 1D Recurve Cadet Men
RUSNAK Oleksandra 17 Jan 2002 15B Recurve Cadet Women
SIKALO Yelyzaveta 20 Apr 2000 18A  Recurve Junior Women
SMIRNOV Oleksii 22 Feb 2003 2D Recurve Cadet Men
SUSLENSKA Yevheniia 04 Feb 2002 16B Recurve Cadet Women
TRETIAKOVA Iryna 08 Jul 2001 20A  Recurve Junior Women
USTINOV Artem 18 May 2003 3D Recurve Cadet Men
ZHUK Polina 03 Sep 2002 18B Recurve Cadet Women
BOVA Nataliia 14 Jul 1973 Team Manager
GRUSHEYV Viktor 28 Jul 1964 Coach
KOLYADINTSEVA Svitlana 29 Sep 1962 Coach
MYKHAYLENKO Viktor 10 Jun 1953 Coach
RODIONOV Serhii 02 Sep 1956 Coach
YARMISTY!I Vitalii 03 Mar 1977 Coach
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Bucharest (ROU) European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg "

EUBSTERN VSUSR oo Recurve Junior Men M

. . - rid ]
Q 14-20 Jul 2019 Final Ranking Individual wops Y

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 JACQUEY Clement FRA  France 660 / 2 -Bye- 6 6 6 7 6 T.8*

2 REID Jacob GBR  Great Britain 650 /12 6 6 6 6 7 5 T8

3 SEREBRIAKOV Ruslan RUS Russia 625 /35 6 7 6 6 3 6

4 LAZOWSKI Filip POL  Poland 643 /17 6 6 7 7 3 2

5 BUDAEV Sodnom RUS Russia 652 /10 -Bye- 6 6 5 (140)

6 THIRION Lou FRA  France 656 / 4 -Bye- 6 6 4 (133)

7 BROEKSMA Gijs NED  Netherlands 650 /11 6 6 6 4 (132)

8 WILTHAGEN Jonah NED  Netherlands 653 / 8 -Bye- 6 6 3 (130)

9 BIZJAK Nik SLO  Slovenia 602 /45 6 6 2

9 CHEREMISKIN Stanislav RUS Russia 641 /19 6 6 5

9 DESMEDT Jarno BEL  Belgium 660 / 1 -Bye- 6 3

9 DONALDSON Cameron GBR  Great Britain 654 / 6 -Bye- 6 2

9 JAMOT Maxence FRA  France 637 /24 6 6 2

9 KASPROWSKI Oskar POL  Poland 647 /15 7 6 4

9 PAOLI Alessandro ITA Italy 653 / 7 -Bye- 6 4

9 VAES Damian NED  Netherlands 654 / 5 -Bye- 6 2

17 BISCARDO Elia ITA Italy 617 /40 6 4

17 BLAZE Davis LAT  Latvia 642 /18 6 0

17 CARBONETTI Theo BEL  Belgium 628 /32 6 2

17 FRAI Cosmin ROU Romania 639 /21 6 0

17 HANULIAK Jan Jakub SVK  Slovakia 624 /36 6 2

17 KAMENSKY! Volodymyr UKR  Ukraine 645 /16 6 4

17 KIVILO Karl EST Estonia 619 /39 7 4

17 KRAVCHUK Mykyta UKR  Ukraine 648 /14 6 2

17 PANTSYRU Oleksandr UKR  Ukraine 649 /13 6 4

17 PINDER Ryan GBR  Great Britain 631 /31 7 2

17 RASMUSSEN Mikkel Berrig DEN  Denmark 631 /28 6 2

17 RAVNIKAR Ziga SLO  Slovenia 637 /22 6 4

17 SCHWERTMANN Nils GER Germany 652 / 9 -Bye- 5

17 SINNIKOVS Nikolajs LAT  Latvia 620 /38 6 0

17 STAUDT Oliver DEN  Denmark 613 /42 6 2

17 VETTER Jonathan GER Germany 659 / 3 -Bye- 1

33 BOIKO Mykhailo UKR  Ukraine 627 134 1

33 CADER Tomas SVK  Slovakia 589 /47 4

33 CHOFFAT Valentin SuUl Switzerland 636 /25 5

33 CIOCAN Vlad ROU Romania 498 /53 2

33 COOKE Innes Sul Switzerland 640 /20 5

33 HERAK Jiri CZE  Czech Republic 631 /30 4

33 JECH Matej CZE  Czech Republic 606 /44 4

33 KRESALA Josef CZE Czech Republic 632 /27 2

33 LOVO Niccolo ITA Italy 628 /33 5

33 MIKLOS Eduard ROU Romania 493 /54 0

33 NE?CIOR Andrzej POL Poland 637 /23 2

33 PODKRAJSEK Sergej SLO  Slovenia 631 /29 4

33 RAVID Naveh ISR Israel 518 /51 2

33 ROTH Sander NOR Norway 563 /50 1

33 RUSU Mihai ROU Romania 516 /52 0

33 SANTI Matteo ITA Italy 635 /26 3

33 SUSHKEEV Naidan RUS Russia 574 |49 5

33 THEMELIS Panagiotis GRE Greece 611 /43 0

33 VANHAEREN Maarten BEL  Belgium 590 /46 0

33 VITOVEC David CZE  Czech Republic 622 /37 4

33 WIESER Moritz GER Germany 613 /41 2

33 ZACHARIAS Konstantinos GRE Greece 579 /48 0
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Bucharest (ROU) European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg "

EUBSTERN VSUSR oo Recurve Junior Women M

. . - rid ]
Q 14-20 Jul 2019 Final Ranking Individual wops Y

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 TARTLER Elisa GER  Germany 646 / 2 -Bye- 6 6 6 6

2 BIRIUKOVA Ekaterina RUS Russia 619 /13 7 6 6 6 2

3 CHYBISOVA Yevheniia UKR Ukraine 634 / 6 6 6 6 4 6 T.9

4 MAKHMUDOVA Nurinisso RUS Russia 625 / 9 6 6 6 2 5 T.7

5 KHARITONOVA Viktoria RUS Russia 621 /12 6 6 5 (129)

6 HERVAT Karen ITA Italy 649 / 1 -Bye- 6 4 (133)

7 BARANKOVA Denisa SVK Slovakia 644 | 3 -Bye- 6 2 (93)

8 KOCAJ Marlena POL Poland 623 /10 6 6 0 (76)

9 DESTROOPER Charlotte BEL Belgium 597 119 6 2

9 HOLAAS-BOREN Sofia SWE  Sweden 561 /25 6 0

9 JAKOBSEN Nanna DEN Denmark 603 /16 6 5

9 KACZMARECK Elodie FRA France 622 /11 6 4

9 NAPLOSZEK Kamila POL Poland 641 / 4 6 2

9 PIPER Eleanor GBR Great Britain 641 / 5 6 4

9 TRETIAKOVA Iryna UKR Ukraine 540 /26 6 0

9 VAN DER WINKEL Laura NED Netherlands 601 /18 6 2

17 BUSUIOC Corina ROU Romania 481 /28 0

17 GRAPOVA Klara CZE Czech Republic 593 /22 0

17 HALUS Anda ROU  Romania 497 127 2

17 LILIENTHAL Triinu EST Estonia 581 /23 2

17 NAUMOVA Zhanna UKR Ukraine 625 / 8 4

17 PAUL Ruby GBR  Great Britain 630 / 7 2

17 PICHONNAZ Maxine SuUl Switzerland 603 /17 2

17 PLAZA Klaudia POL Poland 597 /20 3

17 POLLUMAE Alexandra EST Estonia 593 /21 4

17 RUUSKANEN Aleksandra FIN Finland 576 /24 0

17 SCINTEI Elena ROU Romania 419 /29 2

17 SIKALO Yelyzaveta UKR Ukraine 605 /15 4

17 WARNER Elizabeth GBR Great Britain 610 /14 2
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Bucharest (ROU) European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg "

eumgEAY, YouT S0P Recurve Cadet Men p‘

. . - rid ]
Q 14-20 Jul 2019 Final Ranking Individual wops Y

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
MAKIEV Temur GEO Georgia 649 /28 6 0
ZAJACZKOWSKY Hugo FRA  France 667 / 5 -Bye- DSQ
1 BALSAMO Matteo ITA Italy 661 /11 7 6 7 6 6 7
2 ROOS Senna BEL  Belgium 682 / 1 -Bye- 6 6 6 6 1
3 KLEINER Shahar ISR Israel 654 /18 7 6 6 6 4 6
4 CHABIN Keziah Sul Switzerland 649 /29 6 6 6 7 0 4
5 WOODGATE James GBR  Great Britain 671 / 3 -Bye- 7 6 4 (133)
6 VAN STEEN Elian BEL  Belgium 653 /21 7 6 -Bye- 3 (132)
7 BERNARDI Nicolas FRA  France 666 / 7 -Bye- 6 6 2 (104)
8 LINKE Erik GER Germany 662 / 9 -Bye- 6 6 0 (77)
9 CHRISTOPOULOS Antonios GRE  Greece 648 /31 6 6 2
9 FABRIZZI Federico ITA Italy 655 /16 6 6 0
9 GREGORI Francesco ITA Italy 651 /25 6 6 5
9 MOSEN Jacob SWE Sweden 650 /27 7 6 3
9 SCHILP Flavio GER Germany 653 /23 6 6 0
9 SMEETS Yaél NED  Netherlands 653 /20 6 6 4
9 VUILLIN Christophe FRA  France 654 /19 6 6 0
17 BANCHEYV Ivan BUL  Bulgaria 660 /12 6 2
17 FRENKEL Niv ISR Israel 603 /51 6 2
17 GERSHOVITZ Dan ISR Israel 646 /32 6 0
17 KOSTYK Stefan UKR  Ukraine 677 | 2 -Bye- 2
17 LAMART Gauthier FRA  France 658 /13 7 0
17 MANGERINI Alessio ITA Italy 656 /15 7 2
17 MARKEY Pieter BEL  Belgium 649 /30 6 3
17 MERKEL Domenic GER Germany 661 /10 6 2
17 OSOROQV Buianto RUS Russia 665 / 8 -Bye- 5
17 PETRYSHYN Maksym UKR  Ukraine 634 /39 6 0
17 SMIRNOV Oleksii UKR  Ukraine 666 / 6 -Bye- 2
17 SULIK Leo CRO Croatia 653 /24 7 2
17 TIMPU Mario ROU Romania 667 / 4 -Bye- 2
17 USTINOV Artem UKR  Ukraine 653 /22 6 2
17 VAN LAARHOVEN Kay NED  Netherlands 655 /17 6 5
33 BASILADZE Anri GEO Georgia 637 /37 2
33 BUZILA-BALAS Tudor ROU Romania 644 |34 5
33 CHARISIS Evangelos GRE Greece 557 /54 1
33 COSTANZA Marco GBR  Great Britain 621 /43 4
33 DORZHIEV Bato RUS Russia 657 /14 4
33 GALANDA Dusan SVK  Slovakia 608 /49 0
33 GROOT WASSINK Chris NED  Netherlands 642 /35 2
33 HABIAN Denis ROU Romania 623 /41 1
33 MACHAN Maros SVK  Slovakia 618 /44 1
33 MACHAVARIANI Aleksandre GEO  Georgia 573 /53 2
33 MAJERIK Andrej SVK  Slovakia 631 /40 0
33 POCKET Nils BEL  Belgium 635 /38 3
33 REIGO Uku Andreas EST Estonia 605 /50 1
33 ROZINER Eyal ISR Israel 509 /55 2
33 RUSIN Artem RUS Russia 644 |33 5
33 SERGEJEVS Romans LAT  Latvia 612 /47 1
33 SIDIROPOULOS Konstantinos GRE  Greece 609 /48 0
33 SILAGADZE Otar GEO Georgia 599 /52 1
33 SOULTIS Christos GRE Greece 621 /42 0
33 SUSCA Thomas GBR  Great Britain 650 /26 0
33 TANASESCU Flavius ROU Romania 616 /45 2
33 VUORINEN Verne FIN Finland 613 /46 2
33 WHITMARSH Austin GBR  Great Britain 642 /36 2
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Bucharest (ROU) European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg "
EuporEAn YouTs P Recurve Cadet Women M

. . - rid ]
Q 14-20 Jul 2019 Final Ranking Individual wops Y

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
DASHEEVA Alina RUS Russia 641 /13 -Bye- DSQ
LETTLOVA Nikola CZE Czech Republic 628 /20 -Bye- DSQ
1 BUDAZHAPOVA Tuiana RUS Russia 660 / 4 -Bye- 6 -Bye- 6 7 6
2 REINCKE Sarah GER Germany 661 / 3 -Bye- 6 6 6 6 4
3 KRIKUNOVA Polina RUS Russia 652 / 7 -Bye- 6 6 6 2 6 T.8*
4 AMAISTROAIE Madalina ROU Romania 666 / 1 -Bye- 7 7 6 3 5 T8
5 RAMEL Aziliz FRA  France 649 / 8 -Bye- 6 6 4 (134)
6 CHAMBRAUD Alyssia FRA  France 645 /11 -Bye- 6 6 4 (129)
7 PIPER Louisa GBR  Great Britain 643 /12 -Bye- 6 6 2 (106)
8 ZHUK Polina UKR  Ukraine 665 / 2 -Bye- 6 6 2 (100)
9 ILLIASH Varvara UKR  Ukraine 657 / 5 -Bye- 6 2
9 REISENWEBER Clea GER Germany 649 / 8 -Bye- 6 0
9 ROGERS Thea GBR  Great Britain 638 /17 -Bye- 6 1
9 ROLANDO Aiko ITA Italy 655 / 6 -Bye- 6 0
9 RUSNAK Oleksandra UKR  Ukraine 636 /19 -Bye- 6 5
9 SUSLENSKA Yevheniia UKR  Ukraine 639 /15 -Bye- 6 5
9 WOLLBRING Pia GER Germany 618 /23 -Bye- 6 0
17  BENDIKOVA Elena SVK  Slovakia 588 /33 6 1
17 CHALKIOPOULOU DASKALAKI Sofia Theodora GRE ~ Greece 628 /21 -Bye- 0
17 COMPAGNO Chiara ITA Italy 599 /28 6 0
17 EVGENIDZE Nino GEO Georgia 599 /29 6 0
17 FECIORU llinca Andreea ROU Romania 595 /31 6 2
17 FORRAY Alexandra ROU Romania 615 /24 -Bye- 0
17 HEALEY Penny GBR  Great Britain 639 /16 -Bye- 4
17 LANDI Ginevra ITA Italy 598 /30 6 2
17 MASSERET Julia FRA  France 640 /14 -Bye- 0
17 MIKLOS Beatrice ROU Romania 647 /10 -Bye- 5
17 MONASSEVITCH Ruchama Rivka ISR Israel 556 /38 6 2
17 NASOULA Maria GRE Greece 624 /22 -Bye- 2
17 NOVOTNA Eliska CZE Czech Republic 605 /26 6 5
17 PAPADOPOULOU Dimitra GRE Greece 611 /25 6 2
17 TREVES Aurelia FRA  France 637 /18 -Bye- 4
33 CEROVSKI Ana CRO Croatia 560 /36 2
33 DESMEDT Aycko BEL  Belgium 558 /37 2
33 HELLEMANS Julie BEL  Belgium 562 /35 4
33 MTSKERASHVILI Lali GEO Georgia 570 /34 4
33 POKORADI Viktoria SVK  Slovakia 591 /32 2
33 SIKSNA Evija LAT  Latvia 537 139 0
33 VENHUDOVA Aneta CZE  Czech Republic 605 /27 4
33 WILLAERT Laura BEL  Belgium 527 140 2
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Bucharest (ROU) European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg "

eungiERs vourscur Compound Junior Men M

. . - rid ]
Q 14-20 Jul 2019 Final Ranking Individual wops Y

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 SHENKHOROV Sergei RUS  Russia 706 / 1 -Bye- 147 142 147 144 T.X

2 JAATMA Robin EST Estonia 705 / 2 -Bye- 144 145 146 144 T.10

3 BOGGIATTO Alex ITA Italy 698 / 5 -Bye- 145 144 146 146

4 THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai GBR  Great Britain 698 / 6 -Bye- 147 143 145 145

5 WONG Matthew GBR  Great Britain 690 /10 -Bye- 143 144

6 VERWOERDT Max NED  Netherlands 684 /13 143 142 143

7 EFIMOV Roman RUS  Russia 700 / 3 -Bye- 141 142

8 VALLARO Andrea Sul Switzerland 691 / 9 -Bye- 144 139

9 ANASTASIADIS Panteleimon GRE  Greece 682 /15 142 143

9 ARLEFUR-WALLSTEDT Marcus SWE  Sweden 689 /12 -Bye- 141

9 DUFOUR Camille FRA France 693 / 8 -Bye- 142

9 ISNES Trym NOR  Norway 667 /17 143 138

9 OLSEN Simon DEN Denmark 700 / 4 -Bye- 141

9 PERSSON Erik SWE  Sweden 684 /14 142 136

9 SNELDER Rik NED Netherlands 697 / 7 -Bye- 143

9 VARONE Justin Sul Switzerland 689 /11 -Bye- 142

17 AKERMAN Fredrik SWE  Sweden 668 /16 138

17 ALEXANDRESCU Rares Daniel ROU  Romania 613 /18 129

17 ANDREI Emanuel ROU  Romania 561 /19 91

17 OPREA Gabriel ROU  Romania 545 /20 112
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Bucharest (ROU) European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg "

EUBIPERN YOUTH COP Compound Junior Women M
. . . rid ]
Q 14-20 Jul 2019 Final Ranking Individual wops Y

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 RONER Elisa ITA Italy 696 / 1 -Bye- 145 144 145 146

2 JAATMA Lisell EST Estonia 690 / 3 -Bye- 143 145 144 144

3 GIBSON Ella GBR  Great Britain 695 / 2 -Bye- 145 144 143 141 T.10

4 GRANDJEAN Lola FRA France 690 / 4 -Bye- 142 144 144 141 T.9

5 SANINA Veronika RUS Russia 673 / 7 -Bye- 142 144

6 MASON Lucy GBR  Great Britain 675 / 5 -Bye- 143 142

7 NATALE Paola ITA Italy 674 | 6 -Bye- 139 141

8 GRILLI Eleonora ITA Italy 669 / 9 -Bye- 142 135

9 CARPENTER Isabelle GBR  Great Britain 672 / 8 -Bye- 141

9 GRINVALDE Janeta LAT Latvia 643 /13 -Bye- 135

9 HUNSPERGER Janine Sul Switzerland 665 /11 -Bye- 139

9 KRASNITSKA Anastasia UKR Ukraine 585 /14 -Bye- 140

9 SERBAN Erica ROU  Romania 582 /15 -Bye- 110

9 TRESTARIU IVU Ana ROU  Romania 555 /16 116 82

9 ZAIMIDI Alexandra GRE  Greece 655 /12 -Bye- 130

9 ZIKMUNDOVA Martina CZE Czech Republic 668 /10 -Bye- 135

17 ANDRONIC Vasilica ROU  Romania 408 /17 85
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Bucharest (ROU) European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg "

o T T Compound Cadet Men M
Q 14-20 Jul 2019 Final Ranking Individual b

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 FULLERTON Mathias DEN Denmark 692 / 4 -Bye- 143 142 145 143

2 THOMAS Nathan GBR  Great Britain 690 / 6 -Bye- 141 145 144 141

3 DE ANGELI Valentino ITA Italy 681 / 8 -Bye- 142 142 139 140

4 SEDIVY Simon SVK Slovakia 670 /10 -Bye- 142 145 143 139

5 BRUNELLO Antonio ITA Italy 693 / 3 -Bye- 146 142

6 CARPENTER Adam GBR  Great Britain 694 / 2 -Bye- 147 141

6 KOSENKOQV Daniil RUS  Russia 696 / 1 -Bye- 146 141

8 SPATALAS Filippos GRE  Greece 663 /12 -Bye- 141 135

9 CHRISTIANSEN Oliver DEN  Denmark 671 / 9 -Bye- 138

9 CUOGO Giacomo ITA Italy 669 /11 -Bye- 140

9 FIGVED Sander NOR  Norway 690 / 7 -Bye- 142

9 HASLAM Lewis GBR  Great Britain 691 / 5 -Bye- 141

9 VIZANTE Calin ROU  Romania 634 /15 -Bye- 130

9 VLAD Teodor ROU  Romania 663 /13 -Bye- 133

9 VUJANIC Lorenzo CRO  Croatia 650 /14 -Bye- 133

9 YAMROM Shamai Hanania ISR Israel 624 /17 138 134

17 SANDU Gabriel ROU  Romania 627 /16 133
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Bucharest (ROU) European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg "
o T T Compound Cadet Women M

. . - rid ]
Q 14-20 Jul 2019 Final Ranking Individual wops Y

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 ANNISON Layla GBR Great Britain 691 / 3 144 144 141 142
2 BAZZICHETTO Elisa ITA Italy 681 / 4 143 144 144 130
3 CHERKEZOVA Arina RUS Russia 693 / 2 139 139 140 142
4 PAAS Meeri-Marita EST Estonia 698 / 1 143 140 143 139
5 STUTZ Natacha DEN Denmark 671 / 6 144 142

6 BRYAN Jenny GBR Great Britain 680 / 5 140 139

7 CLIFFORD Holly GBR Great Britain 667 |/ 7 144 138

8 CELMANOVA Karolina CZE Czech Republic 661 / 8 139 135

9 ALBU Stefana ROU Romania 639 /12 130

9 AVACARITEI Claudia ROU Romania 602 /15 125

9 CADRONET Candice FRA France 644 /11 134

9 CREANGA Alexandra ROU Romania 584 /16 115

9 DROBNJAK Lara CRO Croatia 621 /13 114

9 PETRE lulia GBR Great Britain 660 / 9 133

9 SERAFINI Martina ITA Italy 656 /10 133

9 ZIKMUNDOVA Petra CZE Czech Republic 613 /14 127
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EUROPEAN YOUTH CUP
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Bucharest (ROU)

European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg

Recurve Junior Men

&5

Vi

. world archery
Q 14-20 Jul 2019 Final Round europe
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
17/ 643 17 LAZOWSKI Filip POL 7 (27,28,26,28,25) LAZOWSKI F (POL)
8/ 653 8 WILTHAGEN Jonah NED 3(27,25,28,26,24) 3 (26,28,28,27,26)
REID J (GBR)
5T.8 (26,29,23,26,28)
12/ 650 12 REID Jacob GBR 6 (28,27,23,26,28) REID J (GBR) GOLD
4/ 656 4 THIRION Lou FRA 4 (28,27,27,24,27) 7 (27,27,28,28,28)
JACQUEY C (FRA)
35/ 625 35 SEREBRIAKOV Ruslan RUS 6 (25,30,26,28,29)  SEREBRIAKOV R (RUS)
11/ 650 11 BROEKSMA Gijs NED 4 (26,28,29,27,22) 3 (24,30,26,27,28)
JACQUEY C (FRA)
6 T.8* (25,29,28,28,27)
10/ 652 10 BUDAEV Sodnom RUS 57.10,9 (28,30,28,26,28) JACQUEY C (FRA) SILVER
2/ 660 2 JACQUEY Clement FRA 67.10,9% (28,29,25,29,30) 7 (29,29,29,27,29)
REID J (GBR)
LAZOWSKI F (POL)
2 (26,28,24,24)
BRONZE
SEREBRIAKOV R (RUS)
SEREBRIAKOV R (RUS)
6 (28,26,27,27)
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EUROPEAN YOUTH CUP

1833 by 00
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Bucharest (ROU)

Recurve Junior Men

European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg

&5

Vi

. . . world archery
Q 14-20 Jul 2019 Elimination Round europe
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 660 1 DESMEDT Jarno BEL
pre-seeded in 1/16th
33/ 628 33 LOVO Niccold ITA 57.8(24,28,27,27,22) |
32/ 628 32 CARBONETTI Theo BEL 6 T.9 (25,28,21,25,29)
17/ 643 17 LAZOWSKI Filip POL  6(292927) |
48/ 579 48 ZACHARIAS Konstantinos GRE 0 (26,20,25)
49/ 574 49 SUSHKEEV Naidan RUS 5T.38 (27,28,26,24,27
16/ 645 16 KAMENSKY!I Volodymyr UKR 6 T.9 (26,26,26,27,28)
9/ 652 9 SCHWERTMANN Nils GER
_Bye_
41/ 613 41 WIESER Moritz GER 2 (26,25,24,24)
24/ 637 24 JAMOT Maxence FRA 6 (25,28,27,29)
25/ 636 25 CHOFFAT Valentin Sul 5T.6 (26,27,29,29,28)
40/ 617 40 BISCARDO Elia ITA 6 T.9 (29,28,29,23,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
8/ 653 8 WILTHAGEN Jonah NED
5/ 654 5 VAES Damian NED
pre-seeded in 1/16th
37/ 622 37 VITOVEC David CZE 4 (28,2826,26,24)7
28/ 631 28 RASMUSSEN Mikkel Berrig DEN 6 (26,24,27,29,28)
21/ 639 21 FRAI Cosmin ROU 6 (28,24,28,24,27)7
44/ 606 44 JECH Matej CZE 4 (27,26,26,25,24)
53/ 498 53 CIOCAN Vlad ROU 2 (22,24,22,18) ]
12/ 650 12 REID Jacob GBR 6 (27,23,28,29)
13/ 649 13 PANTSYRU Oleksandr UKR  6(26,2625) |
52/ 516 52 RUSU Mihai ROU 0 (18,22,24)
45/ 602 45 BIZJAK Nik SLO 6 T.10 (27,28,25,25,2?
20/ 640 20 COOKE Innes SuUl 5T.8 (25,28,24,29,26)
29/ 631 29 PODKRAJSEK Sergej SLO 4 (24,26,27,28,20) |
36/ 624 36 HANULIAK Jan Jakub SVK 6 (26,28,26,27,24)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
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Bucharest (ROU)

EUROPEAN YOUTH CUP
1823 by 00 BUCHAREST

Q 14-20 Jul 2019

European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg

Recurve Junior Men

Elimination Round

&5

Vi

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rags/  BKNaMRION Lou

Score No

Code

1/24
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8 Quarterfinals
Elimin. Round

DESMEDT J (BEL)

6 (27,25,26,30)

CARBONETTI T (BEL)

2(21,27,23,26)

LAZOWSKI F (POL)

6 (23,27,26,29,28)

KAMENSKY! V (UKR)

4 (27,25,28,25,26)

SCHWERTMANN N (GER)

57.9 (23,28,24,28,26)

JAMOT M (FRA)

6 T.X (25,27,24,28,26)

BISCARDO E (ITA)

4(29,24,30,27,27)

WILTHAGEN J (NED)

6 (25,26,26,28,29)

VAES D (NED)

6 (25,29,29,29)

RASMUSSEN MB (DEN)

2 (28,25,27,28)

FRAI C (ROU)

0 (24,26,26)

REID J (GBR)

6 (25,27,27)

PANTSYRU O (UKR)

4(26,29,26,22,25)

BIZJAK N (SLO)

6 (25,25,28,26,26)

HANULIAK JJ (SVK)

2 (21,23,26,26)

THIRION L (FRA)
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EUROPEAN YOUTH CUP
1823 by 00 BUCHAREST

Bucharest (ROU)

Q 14-20 Jul 2019

European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg
Recurve Junior Men

Elimination Round

&5

Vi

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 6 (20,25128628) 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
DESMEDT J (BEL)
3(29,27,27,25,26)
LAZOWSKI F (POL)
7 (27,28,26,28,25)
LAZOWSKI F (POL)
7 (28,27,29,28,30)
JAMOT M (FRA)
2 (27,29,25,28)
WILTHAGEN J (NED)
3(27,25,28,26,24)
WILTHAGEN J (NED)
6 (29,29,26,28)
VAES D (NED)
2(29,27,27,23)
REID J (GBR)
6 (28,27,23,26,28)
REID J (GBR)
6 (23,28,28,26)
BIZJAK N (SLO)
2 (26,24,29,26)
THIRION L (FRA)
4 (28,27,27,24,27)
THIRION L (FRA)
6 (27,28,29,26)
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EUROPEAN YOUTH CUP

1833 by 00

---------

Bucharest (ROU)

European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg

Recurve Junior Men

&5

Vi

. . . world archery
Q 14-20 Jul 2019 Elimination Round europe
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 659 3 VETTER Jonathan GER
pre-seeded in 1/16th
35/ 625 35 SEREBRIAKOV Ruslan RUS  6(23,2526,29,28) |
30/ 631 30 HERAK Jiri CZE 4 (26,26,22,26,23)
19/ 641 19 CHEREMISKIN Stanislav RUS  6(282927) |
46/ 590 46 VANHAEREN Maarten BEL 0 (23,24,26)
51/ 518 51 RAVID Naveh ISR 2(23,20,21,24) |
14/ 648 14 KRAVCHUK Mykyta UKR 6 (21,27,24,27)
11/ 650 11 BROEKSMA Gijs NED 6(27,27,29) |
54/ 493 54 MIKLOS Eduard ROU 0 (24,22,18)
43/ 611 43 THEMELIS Panagiotis GRE 0(26,22,24) |
22/ 637 22 RAVNIKAR Ziga SLO 6 (27,25,28)
27/ 632 27 KRESALA Josef CZE  2(24252824) |
38/ 620 38 SINNIKOVS Nikolajs LAT 6 (25,27,26,25)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
6/ 654 6 DONALDSON Cameron GBR
71 653 7 PAOLI Alessandro ITA
pre-seeded in 1/16th
39/ 619 39 KIVILO Karl EST 7 (26,27,25,27,24)
26/ 635 26 SANTI Matteo ITA 3 (26,25,29,23,23)
23/ 637 23 NE?CIOR Andrzej POL 2 (24,28,25,22)
42/ 613 42 STAUDT Oliver DEN 6 (28,26,27,25)
_Bye_
10/ 652 10 BUDAEV Sodnom RUS
15/ 647 15 KASPROWSKI Oskar POL  7(29,2927,.28) |
50/ 563 50 ROTH Sander NOR 1(24,23,27,18)
47/ 589 47 CADER Tomas SVK 4(28,25,24,22,24) |
18/ 642 18 BLAZE Davis LAT 6 (25,23,26,25,27)
31/ 631 31 PINDER Ryan GBR 7(25,29,28,28) |
34/ 627 34 BOIKO Mykhailo UKR 1(24,27,28,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
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Bucharest (ROU)

EUROPEAN YOUTH CUP
1823 by 00 BUCHAREST

Q 14-20 Jul 2019

European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg
Recurve Junior Men

Elimination Round

&5

Vi

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR R@go/  BKNRGEUEY Clement
Score No

1/24 1/16
Elimin. Round Elimin. Round

1/8 Quarterfinals
Elimin. Round

VETTER J (GER)

1(25,27,23,25)

SEREBRIAKOV R (RUS)

7 (25,28,27,29)

CHEREMISKIN S (RUS)

6 (26,27,25,29)

KRAVCHUK M (UKR)

2 (25,30,20,28)

BROEKSMA G (NED)

6 (24,25,30,27,27)

RAVNIKAR Z (SLO)

4(29,27,27,26,24)

SINNIKOVS N (LAT)

0 (22,27,26)

DONALDSON C (GBR)

6 (27,28,28)

PAOLI A (ITA)

6 (24,29,24,28,28)

KIVILO K (EST)

4(24,27,27,28,26)

STAUDT O (DEN)

2 (24,27,28,22)

BUDAEV S (RUS)

6 (28,30,27,29)

KASPROWSKI O (POL)

6 (25,29,29)

BLAZE D (LAT)

0 (24,24,27)

PINDER R (GBR)

2 (27,26,22,26)

JACQUEY C (FRA)
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EUROPEAN YOUTH CUP
1823 by 00 BUCHAREST

Bucharest (ROU)

Q 14-20 Jul 2019

European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg
Recurve Junior Men

Elimination Round

&5

Vi

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

BkName
No

NOC 1/24
Code Elimin. Round

6 (27,2912¥%26)

Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

SEREBRIAKOV R (RUS)

6 T.10 (30,28,26,26,26)

CHEREMISKIN S (RUS)

SEREBRIAKOV R (RUS)

57T.9 (25,19,27,27,26)

BROEKSMA G (NED)

6 (28,27,26,28)

DONALDSON C (GBR)

6 (25,30,26,28,29)

BROEKSMA G (NED)

2 (26,26,27,24)

PAOLI A (ITA)

4(27,28,29,27,28)

BUDAEV S (RUS)

4 (26,28,29,27,22)

BUDAEV S (RUS)

6 (28,29,28,25,29)

KASPROWSKI O (POL)

4 (29,25,25,29,28)

JACQUEY C (FRA)

57.10,9 (28,30,28,26,28)

JACQUEY C (FRA)

6 (27,28,29,27,29)

6 7.10,9* (28,29,25,29,30)
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Bucharest (ROU)

EUROPEAN YOUTH CUP
1823 by 00 BUCHAREST

European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg

Recurve Junior Women

&5

Vi

. world archery
Q 14-20 Jul 2019 Final Round europe
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 649 1 HERVAT Karen ITA 4 (23,28,28,28,26)7 MAKHMUDOVA N (RUS)
9/ 625 9 MAKHMUDOVA Nurinisso RUS 6 (25,29,27,26,27) |2 (25,26,27,28)
— BIRIUKOVA E (RUS)
L — 2 (26,25,28,26)
12/ 621 12 KHARITONOVA Viktoria RUS 5T.7 (26,27,24,30,22) | BIRIUKOVA E (RUS) GOLD
13/ 619 13 BIRIUKOVA Ekaterina RUS 6T.10 (28,27,21,25,24) | 6 (26,27,26,29)
— TARTLER E (GER)
3/ 644 3 BARANKOVA Denisa SVK  2(21,242622) | CHYBISOVAY (UKR)
6/ 634 6 CHYBISOVA Yevheniia UKR 6 (27,27,24,26) 4 (26,27,26,26,27)
TARTLER E (GER)
— 6 (27,27,26,28)
10/ 623 10 KOCAJ Marlena POL 0 (24,24,28) TARTLER E (GER) SILVER
2/ 646 2 TARTLER Elisa GER 6 (28,29,29) 6 (27,26,26,27,27)

BIRIUKOVA E (RUS)

MAKHMUDOVA N (RUS)
5T.7 (25,27,27,26,27)
BRONZE
CHYBISOVA'Y (UKR)
CHYBISOVA'Y (UKR)
6 T.9(25,27,26,30,27)
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Bucharest (ROU) European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg "

EUBSTERN VSUSR oo Recurve Junior Women M

. . . rid hi
Q 14-20 Jul 2019 Elimination Round gl

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1 649 1 HERVAT Karen ITA
_Bye_
17/ 603 17 PICHONNAZ Maxine sul 2 (23,28,25,23) ]
16/ 603 16 JAKOBSEN Nanna DEN 6 (2526,28,27)
9/ 625 9 MAKHMUDOVA Nurinisso ~ RUS 6 (25,24,25) ]
24/ 576 24 RUUSKANEN Aleksandra  FIN 0 (17,22,20)
25/ 561 25 HOLAAS-BOREN Sofia SWE  6(22,28262627) |
8/ 625 8 NAUMOVA Zhanna UKR 4 (28,23,26,26,23)
5/ 641 5 PIPER Eleanor GBR 6 (28,24,26) o]
28/ 481 28 BUSUIOC Corina ROU  0(22,22,18)
21/ 593 21 POLLUMAE Alexandra EST  4(29,262627,27) |
12/ 621 12 KHARITONOVA Viktoria RUS  6(27,27,28,21,28)
13/ 619 13 BIRIUKOVA Ekaterina RUS  7(2527.262526) |
20/ 597 20 PLAZA Klaudia POL 3 (24,28,26,23,25)
29/ 419 29 SCINTEI Elena ROU  2(20,20,19,19) ]
4 641 4 NAPLOSZEK Kamila POL  6(23,25,18,24)
3/ 644 3 BARANKOVA Denisa SVK
_Bye_
19/ 597 19 DESTROOPER Charlotte BEL 6 (24,26,23,24) ]
14/ 610 14 WARNER Elizabeth GBR 2 (17,24,26,23)
11/ 622 11 KACZMARECK Elodie FRA  6(27,26,28) ]
22/ 593 22 GRAPOVAKlara CZE  0(23,23.26)
27/ 497 27 HALUS Anda ROU  2(18,22,28,23) o]
6/ 634 6 CHYBISOVA Yevheniia UKR 6 (23,27,25,26)
7/ 630 7 PAUL Ruby GBR 2 (23,25,28,25) ]
26/ 540 26 TRETIAKOVA Iryna UKR 6 (27,27,20,26)
23/ 581 23 LILIENTHAL Trinu EST 2 (18,24,26,23) T
10/ 623 10 KOCAJ Marlena POL  6(22,20,27,26)
15/ 605 15 SIKALO Yelyzaveta UKR  4(242521,2924) |
18/ 601 18 VANDERWINKEL Laura  NED 6 (26,23,26,27,27)

_Bye_
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Bucharest (ROU) European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg "
EURGPEAN YOUTH GuP Recurve Junior Women M

. . . rid hi
Q 14-20 Jul 2019 Elimination Round gl

RESULT BRACKETS

BRR Ragis/ BKNetreLER Elisa NSEKR 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round

HERVAT K (ITA)
6 T.X (26,25,23,28,25)

JAKOBSEN N (DEN)
5 1.5 (26,21,30,23,26)

MAKHMUDOVA N (RUS)
6 (28,25,27)

HOLAAS-BOREN S (SWE)
0 (22,23,25)

PIPER E (GBR)
4 (24,25,28,24,23)

KHARITONOVA V (RUS)
6 (26,22,27,28,26)

BIRIUKOVA E (RUS)
6 (28,28,29,26)

NAPLOSZEK K (POL)
2 (25,28,28,26)

BARANKOVA D (SVK)
6 (27,26,27,29)

DESTROOPER C (BEL)
2 (25,27,25,27)

KACZMARECK E (FRA)
4 (24,29,26,28,23)

CHYBISOVA Y (UKR)
6 (29,30,25,24,28)

TRETIAKOVA | (UKR)
0 (25,25,21)

KOCAJ M (POL)
6 (27,28,25)

VAN DER WINKEL L (NED)
2 (27,22,26,24)

TARTLER E (GER)
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Bucharest (ROU)

EUROPEAN YOUTH CUP
1823 by 00 BUCHAREST

Q 14-20 Jul 2019

European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg
Recurve Junior Women

Elimination Round

&5

Vi

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName
Score No

NOC 1/16 6 (26,28,28,418
Elimin. Round

Code Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

HERVAT K (ITA)

4 (23,28,28,28,26)

MAKHMUDOVA N (RUS)

6 (25,29,27,26,27)

KHARITONOVA V (RUS)

5T.7 (26,27,24,30,22)

BIRIUKOVA E (RUS)

6 T.10 (28,27,21,25,24)

BARANKOVA D (SVK)

2 (21,24,26,22)

CHYBISOVA'Y (UKR)

6 (27,27,24,26)

KOCAJ M (POL)

0 (24,24,28)

TARTLER E (GER)

6 (28,29,29)
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Bucharest (ROU)

EUROPEAN YOUTH CUP
1823 by 00 BUCHAREST

European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg

Recurve Cadet Men

&5

Vi

. world archery
Q 14-20 Jul 2019 Final Round europe
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 682 1 ROQOS Senna BEL 6 (29,29,29) ROOS S (BEL)
9/ 662 9 LINKE Erik GER 0 (26,25,26) 6 (29,28,29)
ROOS S (BEL)
. 1(26,29,27,28)
21/ 653 21 VAN STEEN Elian BEL 3(26,24,29,27,26) CHABIN K (SUI) GOLD
29/ 649 29 CHABIN Keziah Sul 7 (29,27,28,27,28) 0 (26,26,28)
BALSAMO M (ITA)
3/ 671 3 WOODGATE James GBR 4 (27,27,26,27,26) BALSAMO M (ITA)
11/ 661 11 BALSAMO Matteo ITA 6 (26,29,27,27,26) 6 (25,28,26,27,28)
BALSAMO M (ITA)
. 7 (28,29,28,29)
7/ 666 7 BERNARDI Nicolas FRA 2 (28,26,25,25) KLEINER S (ISR) SILVER
18/ 654 18 KLEINER Shahar ISR 6 (30,25,27,28) 4 (27,25,24,28,25)

CHABIN K (SUI)

ROOS S (BEL)

4(22,25,28,28,27)

KLEINER S (ISR)

BRONZE
KLEINER S (ISR)

6 (26,29,25,27,29)
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EUROPEAN YOUTH CUP

1823 by 200

----------

Bucharest (ROU) European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg

Recurve Cadet Men

&5

Vi

. . . world archery
Q 14-20 Jul 2019 Elimination Round europe
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 682 1 ROOS Senna BEL
pre-seeded in 1/16th
33/ 644 33 RUSIN Artem RUS  5T.8(26,26,27,27,30) |
32/ 646 32 GERSHOVITZ Dan ISR 6 T.10 (28,26,24,30,27)
17/ 655 17 VAN LAARHOVEN Kay NED  6(282829) |
48/ 609 48 SIDIROPOULOS Konstantinos GRE 0 (25,26,23)
49/ 608 49 GALANDA Dusan SVK  0(@212324) |
16/ 655 16 FABRIZZI Federico ITA 6 (29,27,30)
9/ 662 9 LINKE Erik GER
_Bye_
41/ 623 41 HABIAN Denis ROU 1(18,26,26,27)
24/ 653 24 SULIK Leo CRO 7 (27,26,29,28)
25/ 651 25 GREGORI Francesco ITA 6 (26,28,25)
40/ 631 40 MAJERIK Andrej SVK 0 (24,23,24)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
8/ 665 8 OSOROV Buianto RUS
5/ 667 5 ZAJACZKOWSKY Hugo FRA
pre-seeded in 1/16th
37/ 637 37 BASILADZE Anri GEO 2 (27,21,28,28) ]
28/ 649 28 MAKIEV Temur GEO 6 (29,25,28,28)
21/ 653 21 VAN STEEN Elian BEL 7 (27,25,29,29) o]
44/ 618 44 MACHAN Maros SVK 1(27,24,28,25)
53/ 573 53 MACHAVARIANI Aleksandre GEO 2 (23,27,25,26) ]
12/ 660 12 BANCHEV Ivan BUL 6 (30,27,28,26)
13/ 658 13 LAMART Gauthier FRA  7(29,282830) |
52/ 599 52 SILAGADZE Otar GEO 1(28,23,28,25)
45/ 616 45 TANASESCU Flavius ROU 2 (25,25,30,27) o]
20/ 653 20 SMEETS Yaél NED 6 (28,29,28,28)
29/ 649 29 CHABIN Keziah SuUI 6 (30,28,28,29) ]
36/ 642 36 WHITMARSH Austin GBR 2(29,29,27,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
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Bucharest (ROU)

EUROPEAN YOUTH CUP
1823 by 00 BUCHAREST

Q 14-20 Jul 2019

European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg

Recurve Cadet Men

Elimination Round

&5

Vi

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Ragy/  BKNamPU Mario
Score No

NESU 1/24

Code Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8 Quarterfinals
Elimin. Round

ROOS S (BEL)

6 (27,29,29)

GERSHOVITZ D (ISR)

0 (15,27,26)

VAN LAARHOVEN K (NED)

57T.9(27,29,26,26,28)

FABRIZZI F (ITA)

6 T.9% (27,28,27,26,28)

LINKE E (GER)

6 (29,26,23,27)

SULIK L (CRO)

2 (28,24,27,26)

GREGORI F (ITA)

6 T.10 (27,29,27,27,21)

OSOROV B (RUS)

5T.9(28,29,26,25,27)

ZAJACZKOWSKY H (FRA)

DSQ
18-07-2019
09:05

MAKIEV T (GEO)

T# 005

VAN STEEN E (BEL)

6 (25,27,27,27)

BANCHEV | (BUL)

2 (27,26,24,25)

LAMART G (FRA)

0 (27,27,25)

SMEETS Y (NED)

6 (28,28,28)

CHABIN K (SUI)

6 (24,29,29,27)

TIMPU M (ROU)
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EUROPEAN YOUTH CUP
1823 by 00 BUCHAREST

Bucharest (ROU)

Q 14-20 Jul 2019

European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg
Recurve Cadet Men

Elimination Round

&5

Vi

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 2 (27,27128626) 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
ROOS S (BEL)
6 (30,29,29)
ROOS S (BEL)
6 (29,29,29)
FABRIZZI F (ITA)
0 (26,24,26)
LINKE E (GER)
6 T.9% (29,27,27,29,28)
LINKE E (GER)
0 (26,25,26)
GREGORI F (ITA)
57T.9(29,29,28,28,26)
_Bye-
VAN STEEN E (BEL)
3 (26,24,29,27,26)
VAN STEEN E (BEL)
SMEETS Y (NED)
4 (26,26,23,29,28)
CHABIN K (SUI)
7 (29,27,28,27,28)
CHABIN K (SUI)
6 (27,26,27,27,28)
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EUROPEAN YOUTH CUP

1833 by 00

---------

Bucharest (ROU)

European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg

Recurve Cadet Men

&5

Vi

. . . world archery
Q 14-20 Jul 2019 Elimination Round europe
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 671 3 WOODGATE James GBR
pre-seeded in 1/16th
35/ 642 35 GROOT WASSINK Chris NED  2(28,24,3028) |
30/ 649 30 MARKEY Pieter BEL 6 (29,27,28,29)
19/ 654 19 VUILLIN Christophe FRA  6(29,292629) |
46/ 613 46 VUORINEN Verne FIN 2 (28,25,29,25)
51/ 603 51 FRENKEL Niv ISR 6 (25,25,29,28,29) |
14/ 657 14 DORZHIEV Bato RUS  4(28,30,28,27,28)
11/ 661 11 BALSAMO Matteo ITA 7(29,28,26,29) |
54/ 557 54 CHARISIS Evangelos GRE  1(25,26,26.21)
43/ 621 43 COSTANZA Marco GBR  4(27,26,24,29,28) |
22/ 653 22 USTINOV Artem UKR  6(27,27,28,27,28)
27/ 650 27 MOSEN Jacob SWE  7(27,28.28,28,26) |
38/ 635 38 POCKET Nils BEL  3(27,29,27,25,25)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
6/ 666 6 SMIRNOV Oleksi UKR
7/ 666 7 BERNARDI Nicolas FRA
pre-seeded in 1/16th
39/ 634 39 PETRYSHYN Maksym UKR  6(3027.28) |
26/ 650 26 SUSCA Thomas GBR  0(28,26.27)
23/ 653 23 SCHILP Flavio GER  6(2929.29) |
42/ 621 42 SOULTIS Christos GRE  0(27,28.28)
55/ 509 55 ROZINER Eyal ISR 2(20,2821,24) |
10/ 661 10 MERKEL Domenic GER  6(25,27,29,25)
15/ 656 15 MANGERINI Alessio ITA 7(27,28,27,27) |
50/ 605 50 REIGO Uku Andreas EST  1(2627,27,22)
47/ 612 47 SERGEJEVS Romans LAT  1(27.27.27.27) |
18/ 654 18 KLEINER Shahar ISR 7 (28,27,28,29)
31/ 648 31 CHRISTOPOULOS Antonios GRE  67T.10(28,28,30,26,29) |
34/ 644 34 BUZILA-BALAS Tudor ROU  5T.9(28,29,20,27,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
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Bucharest (ROU)

EUROPEAN YOUTH CUP
1823 by 00 BUCHAREST

Q 14-20 Jul 2019

European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg
Recurve Cadet Men

Elimination Round

&5

Vi

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Ragyy/  BKN@D®TYK Stefan
Score No

NFR 1/24 1/16
Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round

1/8 Quarterfinals
Elimin. Round

WOODGATE J (GBR)

7 (28,29,28,27,30)

MARKEY P (BEL)

3 (28,28,26,28,24)

VUILLIN C (FRA)

6 (27,30,25,28)

FRENKEL N (ISR)

2 (21,24,28,26)

BALSAMO M (ITA)

6 (30,29,27,28)

USTINOV A (UKR)

2 (28,26,27,28)

MOSEN J (SWE)

6 (28,28,29,27)

SMIRNOV O (UKR)

2(26,27,29,27)

BERNARDI N (FRA)

6 (29,28,27)

PETRYSHYN M (UKR)

0 (25,26,24)

SCHILP F (GER)

6 (24,27,28,28)

MERKEL D (GER)

2 (27,26,27,26)

MANGERINI A (ITA)

2 (27,26,28,26)

KLEINER S (ISR)

6 (29,25,29,28)

CHRISTOPOULOS A (GRE)

6 (29,29,27,29)

KOSTYK S (UKR)
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EUROPEAN YOUTH CUP
1823 by 00 BUCHAREST

Bucharest (ROU)

Q 14-20 Jul 2019

European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg
Recurve Cadet Men

Elimination Round

&5

Vi

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 2 (27,27128626) 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
WOODGATE J (GBR)
6 (29,27,27)
WOODGATE J (GBR)
4 (27,27,26,27,26)
VUILLIN C (FRA)
0 (28,26,26)
BALSAMO M (ITA)
7 (26,29,28,27,29)
BALSAMO M (ITA)
6 (26,29,27,27,26)
MOSEN J (SWE)
3(27,25,28,23,27)
BERNARDI N (FRA)
6 (29,29,30)
BERNARDI N (FRA)
2 (28,26,25,25)
SCHILP F (GER)
0 (26,28,27)
KLEINER S (ISR)
6 (28,28,27,29)
KLEINER S (ISR)
6 (30,25,27,28)
CHRISTOPOULOS A (GRE)
2 (26,27,28,27)
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EUROPEAN YOUTH CUP
1825 by I

--------

Bucharest (ROU)

European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg

Recurve Cadet Women

&5

Vi

. world archery
Q 14-20 Jul 2019 Final Round europe
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 666 1 AMAISTROAIE Madalina ROU 6 (28,27,27,28,28)  AMAISTROAIE M (ROU)
8/ 649 8 RAMEL Aziliz FRA 4(29,23,27,28,27) 3 (27,26,29,28,26)
BUDAZHAPOVAT (RUS)
. 6 (27,27,26,28,29)
12/ 643 12 PIPER Louisa GBR 2 (26,27,27,26) BUDAZHAPOVAT (RUS) GOLD
4/ 660 4 BUDAZHAPOVA Tuiana RUS 6 (27,29,26,28) 7 (29,28,29,27,28)
BUDAZHAPOVAT (RUS)
3/ 661 3 REINCKE Sarah GER 6 (28,26,25,26,29) REINCKE S (GER)
11/ 645 11 CHAMBRAUD Alyssia FRA 4 (28,26,26,25,24) 6 (28,29,30,29)
REINCKE S (GER)
. 4 (29,26,28,26,27)
7/ 652 7 KRIKUNOVA Polina RUS 6 (27,26,26,27) KRIKUNOVA P (RUS) SILVER
2/ 665 2 ZHUK Polina UKR 2 (28,24,23,25) 2(29,27,29,27)
REINCKE S (GER)
AMAISTROAIE M (ROU)
57.8(28,26,27,26,29)
BRONZE
KRIKUNOVA P (RUS)
KRIKUNOVA P (RUS)
6 T.8* (27,26,28,29,26)
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EUROPEAN YOUTH CUP

1833 by 00

---------

Bucharest (ROU)

European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg

Recurve Cadet Women

&5

Vi

. . . world archery
Q 14-20 Jul 2019 Elimination Round europe
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 666 1 AMAISTROAIE Madalina ROU
pre-seeded in 1/16th
33/ 588 33 BENDIKOVA Elena SVK 6 (25,25,20,28)
32/ 591 32 POKORADI Viktoria SVK 2 (24,24,27,24)
17/ 638 17 ROGERS Thea GBR
-Bye_
_Bye_
16/ 639 16 HEALEY Penny GBR
8/ 649 8 RAMEL Aziliz FRA
pre-seeded in 1/16th
_Bye_
24/ 615 24 FORRAY Alexandra ROU
25/ 611 25 PAPADOPOULOU Dimitra GRE 6 (27,26,26,26)
40/ 527 40 WILLAERT Laura BEL 2 (25,24,28,24)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
8/ 649 8 REISENWEBER Clea GER
5/ 657 5 ILLIASH Varvara UKR
pre-seeded in 1/16th
37/ 558 37 DESMEDT Aycko BEL 2 (26,27,21,23)
28/ 599 28 COMPAGNO Chiara ITA 6 (27,24,25,27)
21/ 628 21 CHALKIOPOULOU DASKALAKI Sofia Theodora GRE
-Bye_
_Bye_
12/ 643 12 PIPER Louisa GBR
13/ 641 13 DASHEEVA Alina RUS
_Bye_
_Bye_
20/ 628 20 LETTLOVA Nikola CZE
29/ 599 29 EVGENIDZE Nino GEO 6 (23,24,28,26)
36/ 560 36 CEROVSKI Ana CRO 2 (20,25,26,25)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
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Bucharest (ROU) European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg "
EURGPEAN YOUTH CUP Recurve Cadet Women M

. . . rid hi
Q 14-20 Jul 2019 Elimination Round gl

RESULT BRACKETS

BR Ragso/ BKkNsTeAZHAPOVA Tuiana NS 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
AMAISTROAIE M (ROU)

7 (27,27,28,26)

BENDIKOVA E (SVK)
1 (25,27,23,25)

ROGERS T (GBR)
6 (25,28,25,27,29)

HEALEY P (GBR)
4 (26,25,28,26,24)

RAMEL A (FRA)
6 (25,27,25)

FORRAY A (ROU)
0(16,13,23)

PAPADOPOULOU D (GRE)
2 (27,17,26,24)

REISENWEBER C (GER)
6 (25,25,28,28)

ILLIASH V (UKR)
6 (28,30,27)

COMPAGNO C (ITA)
0 (22,28,25)

CHALKIOPOULOU DASKALAK! ST (RE)
0 (22,26,26)

PIPER L (GBR)
6 (29,28,29)

DASHEEVA A (RUS)
DSQ

18-07-2019
09:05

LETTLOVA N (CZE)
DSQ

EVGENIDZE N (GEO)
0 (25,25,21)

BUDAZHAPOVAT (RUS)
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EUROPEAN YOUTH CUP
1823 by 00 BUCHAREST

Bucharest (ROU)

Q 14-20 Jul 2019

European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg "

Vi

. . . world archery
Elimination Round europe

Recurve Cadet Women

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 6 (27,2919 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
AMAISTROAIE M (ROU)
7 (27,29,29,28)
AMAISTROAIE M (ROU)
6 (28,27,27,28,28)
ROGERS T (GBR)
1(27,21,24,21)
RAMEL A (FRA)
6 (29,29,29)
RAMEL A (FRA)
4 (29,23,27,28,27)
REISENWEBER C (GER)
0 (25,28,26)
ILLIASH V (UKR)
2 (26,29,28,26)
PIPER L (GBR)
2 (26,27,27,26)
PIPER L (GBR)
6 (28,27,29,28)
_Bye_
BUDAZHAPOVAT (RUS)
6 (27,29,26,28)
BUDAZHAPOVA T (RUS)
AR_C75A Report Created: 20 Jul 2019 09:28 @ UTC+02:00 Page 44/98



EUROPEAN YOUTH CUP

1823 by 200

----------

Bucharest (ROU)

European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg

Recurve Cadet Women

&5

Vi

. . . world archery
Q 14-20 Jul 2019 Elimination Round europe
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 661 3 REINCKE Sarah GER
pre-seeded in 1/16th
35/ 562 35 HELLEMANS Julie BEL 4 (25,24,23,27,27)
30/ 598 30 LANDI Ginevra ITA 6 (22,28,25,24,28)
19/ 636 19 RUSNAK Oleksandra UKR
-Bye_
_Bye_
14/ 640 14 MASSERET Julia FRA
11/ 645 11 CHAMBRAUD Alyssia FRA
_Bye_
_Bye_
22/ 624 22 NASOULA Maria GRE
27/ 605 27 VENHUDOVA Aneta CZE 4 (24,26,26,27,23)
38/ 556 38 MONASSEVITCH Ruchama Rivka ISR 6 (27,23,27,25,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
6/ 655 6 ROLANDO Aiko ITA
7/ 652 7 KRIKUNOVA Polina RUS
pre-seeded in 1/16th
39/ 537 39 SIKSNA Evija LAT 0 (24,26,23)
26/ 605 26 NOVOTNA Eliska CZE 6 (26,27,25)
23/ 618 23 WOLLBRING Pia GER
-Bye_
_Bye_
10/ 647 10 MIKLOS Beatrice ROU
15/ 639 15 SUSLENSKA Yevheniia UKR
_Bye_
_Bye_
18/ 637 18 TREVES Aurelia FRA
31/ 595 31 FECIORU llinca Andreea ROU 6 (24,22,26,27,27)
34/ 570 34 MTSKERASHUVILI Lali GEO 4 (26,24,25,23,22)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
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Bucharest (ROU)

EUROPEAN YOUTH CUP
1823 by 00 BUCHAREST

Q 14-20 Jul 2019

European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg

Recurve Cadet Women

Elimination Round

&5

Vi

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Ra@gs/  BKNamX Polina

Score No

NRR 1/24

Code Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8 Quarterfinals
Elimin. Round

REINCKE S (GER)

6 (30,28,24,27)

LANDI G (ITA)

2 (22,26,26,25)

RUSNAK O (UKR)

6 (28,26,30)

MASSERET J (FRA)

0 (25,25,27)

CHAMBRAUD A (FRA)

6 (26,26,25,26)

NASOULA M (GRE)

2(29,25,21,24)

MONASSEVITCH RR (ISR)

2(27,23,23,22)

ROLANDO A (ITA)

6 (25,27,27,28)

KRIKUNOVA P (RUS)

6 T.10 (30,25,26,27,25)

NOVOTNA E (CZE)

5T.7(27,26,23,27,26)

WOLLBRING P (GER)

6 T.10 (25,26,27,28,29)

MIKLOS B (ROU)

5T.9(26,27,27,25,26)

SUSLENSKA Y (UKR)

6 (23,28,26,25,27)

TREVES A (FRA)

4(26,24,26,24,27)

FECIORU IA (ROU)

2 (26,23,24,27)

ZHUK P (UKR)
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EUROPEAN YOUTH CUP
1823 by 00 BUCHAREST

Bucharest (ROU)

Q 14-20 Jul 2019

European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg
Recurve Cadet Women

Elimination Round

&5

Vi

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

BkName
No

NOC 1/24
Code Elimin. Round

6 (26,2612527)

Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

REINCKE S (GER)

6 T.X (28,28,29,24,25)

RUSNAK O (UKR)

REINCKE S (GER)

5T.9 (25,23,29,28,29)

CHAMBRAUD A (FRA)

6 (28,26,26)

ROLANDO A (ITA)

6 (28,26,25,26,29)

CHAMBRAUD A (FRA)

0 (26,25,25)

KRIKUNOVA P (RUS)

6 (27,29,29)

WOLLBRING P (GER)

4 (28,26,26,25,24)

KRIKUNOVA P (RUS)

0 (25,25,27)

SUSLENSKA Y (UKR)

5T.8 (28,26,29,27,27)

ZHUK P (UKR)

6 (27,26,26,27)

ZHUK P (UKR)

6 T.9(28,27,26,28,23)

2 (28,24,23,25)
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Bucharest (ROU)

EUROPEAN YOUTH CUP
1823 by 00 BUCHAREST

European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg

Compound Junior Men

&5

Vi

. world archery
Q 14-20 Jul 2019 Final Round europe
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10 HOUSER David USA Hamilton (USA) 2014-07-26
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 706 1 SHENKHOROV Sergei RUS 142 SHENKHOROV S (RUS)
9/ 691 9 VALLARO Andrea SuUl 139 147
SHENKHOROV S (RUS)
144 T.X
5/ 698 5 BOGGIATTO Alex ITA 144 BOGGIATTO A (ITA) GOLD
13/ 684 13 VERWOERDT Max NED 143 146
SHENKHOROV S (RUS)
3/ 700 3 EFIMOV Roman RUS 142 THOMAS-PRAUSE K (GBR)
6/ 698 6 THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai GBR 143 145
JAATMA R (EST)
144 T.10
10/ 690 10 WONG Matthew GBR 144 JAATMA R (EST) SILVER
2/ 705 2 JAATMA Robin EST 145 146

BOGGIATTO A (ITA)

JAATMA R (EST)

146

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (GBR)

BRONZE
BOGGIATTO A (ITA)

145

AR_C75B
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Bucharest (ROU) European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg "

eungiERs vourscur Compound Junior Men M

. . . rid hi
Q 14-20 Jul 2019 Elimination Round gl

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10 HOUSER David USA Hamilton (USA) 2014-07-26
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 706 1 SHENKHOROV Sergei RUS
-Bye_
17/ 667 17 ISNES Trym NOR 143
16/ 668 16 AKERMAN Fredrik SWE 138
9/ 691 9 VALLARO Andrea Sul
_Bye_
_Bye_
8/ 693 8 DUFOUR Camille FRA
5/ 698 5 BOGGIATTO Alex ITA
-Bye_
-Bye_

12/ 689 12 ARLEFUR-WALLSTEDT Marcus SWE

13/ 684 13 VERWOERDT Max NED 143
20/ 545 20 OPREA Gabriel ROU 112
_Bye_
4/ 700 4 OLSEN Simon DEN
3/ 700 3 EFIMOV Roman RUS
_Bye_
19/ 561 19 ANDREI Emanuel ROU 91
14/ 684 14 PERSSON Erik SWE 142
11/ 689 11 VARONE Justin Sul
_Bye_
_Bye_
6/ 698 6 THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai GBR
7/ 697 7 SNELDER Rik NED
_Bye_
-Bye_
10/ 690 10 WONG Matthew GBR
15/ 682 15 ANASTASIADIS Panteleimon GRE 142
18/ 613 18 ALEXANDRESCU Rares Daniel ROU 129

_Bye_

AR_C75A Report Created: 20 Jul 2019 08:52 @ UTC+02:00 Page 49/98



Bucharest (ROU)

EUROPEAN YOUTH CUP
1823 by 00 BUCHAREST

Q 14-20 Jul 2019

European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg

Compound Junior Men

Elimination Round

&5

Vi

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10

HOUSER David USA

Hamilton (USA) 2014-07-26

2] 705 2 JAATMA Robin

EST

RR Rank / BkName
Score No

NOC 1/16
Code Elimin. Round

1/8 Quarterfinals
Elimin. Round

SHENKHOROV S (RUS)

147

ISNES T (NOR)

138

VALLARO A (SUI)

144

DUFOUR C (FRA)

142

BOGGIATTO A (ITA)

145

ARLEFUR-WALLSTEDT M (SWE)

141

VERWOERDT M (NED)

142

OLSEN S (DEN)

141

EFIMOV R (RUS)

141

PERSSON E (SWE)

136

VARONE J (SUI)

142

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (GBR)

147

SNELDER R (NED)

143 T.10

WONG M (GBR)

143 T.10*

ANASTASIADIS P (GRE)

143

JAATMA R (EST)
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Bucharest (ROU)

EUROPEAN YOUTH CUP
1823 by 00 BUCHAREST

Q 14-20 Jul 2019

European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg

Compound Junior Men

Elimination Round

&5

Vi

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10

HOUSER David USA

Hamilton (USA) 2014-07-26

144

RR Rank / BkName
Score No

NOC 1/16 1/8
Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

SHENKHOROV S (RUS)

142

VALLARO A (SUI)

139

BOGGIATTO A (ITA)

144

VERWOERDT M (NED)

143

EFIMOV R (RUS)

142

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (GBR)

143

WONG M (GBR)

144

JAATMA R (EST)

145
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Bucharest (ROU)

EUROPEAN YOUTH CUP

1823 by 200

----------

Q 14-20 Jul 2019

European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg

Compound Junior Women

Final Round

&5

Vi

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10

LOPEZ Sara COL

Medellin (COL) 2013-07-18

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 696 1 RONER Elisa ITA 144 RONER E (ITA)
9/ 669 9 GRILLI Eleonora ITA 135 145
RONER E (ITA)
146
5/ 675 5 MASON Lucy GBR 142 GRANDJEAN L (FRA) GOLD
4/ 690 4 GRANDJEAN Lola FRA 144 144
RONER E (ITA)
3/ 690 3 JAATMA Lisell EST 145 JAATMA L (EST)
6/ 674 6 NATALE Paola ITA 141 144
JAATMA L (EST)
. 144
7/ 673 7 SANINA Veronika RUS 144 T.9 GIBSON E (GBR) SILVER
2/ 695 2 GIBSON Ella GBR 144 T.10 143
JAATMA L (EST)
GRANDJEAN L (FRA)
14179
BRONZE
GIBSON E (GBR)
GIBSON E (GBR)
141 T.10
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Bucharest (ROU) European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg "
o T T Compound Junior Women M

. . . rid hi
Q 14-20 Jul 2019 Elimination Round gl

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10 LOPEZ Sara COL Medellin (COL) 2013-07-18
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 696 1 RONER Elisa ITA
-Bye_
17/ 408 17 ANDRONIC Vasilica ROU 85
16/ 555 16 TRESTARIU IVU Ana ROU 116
9/ 669 9 GRILLI Eleonora ITA
_Bye_
_Bye_
8/ 672 8 CARPENTER Isabelle GBR
5/ 675 5 MASON Lucy GBR
-Bye_
-Bye_
12/ 655 12 ZAIMIDI Alexandra GRE
13/ 643 13 GRINVALDE Janeta LAT
_Bye_
_Bye_
4/ 690 4 GRANDJEAN Lola FRA
3/ 690 3 JAATMA Lisell EST
_Bye_
-Bye_
14/ 585 14 KRASNITSKA Anastasia UKR
11/ 665 11 HUNSPERGER Janine Sul
_Bye_
_Bye_
6/ 674 6 NATALE Paola ITA
7/ 673 7 SANINA Veronika RUS
_Bye_
-Bye_
10/ 668 10 ZIKMUNDOVA Martina CZE
15/ 582 15 SERBAN Erica ROU
_Bye_
_Bye_
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Bucharest (ROU)

EUROPEAN YOUTH CUP

European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg

&5

o T T Compound Junior Women M
. . . world archery

14-20 Jul 2019 Elimination Round europe

RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10 LOPEZ Sara COL Medellin (COL) 2013-07-18
21 695 2 GIBSON Ella GBR
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round

RONER E (ITA)

145

TRESTARIU IVU A (ROU)

82

GRILLI E (ITA)

142

CARPENTER | (GBR)

141

MASON L (GBR)

143

ZAIMIDI A (GRE)

130

GRINVALDE J (LAT)

135

GRANDJEAN L (FRA)

142

JAATMA L (EST)

143

KRASNITSKA A (UKR)

140

HUNSPERGER J (SUI)

139T.9

NATALE P (ITA)

139 T.10

SANINA V (RUS)

142

ZIKMUNDOVA M (CZE)

135

SERBAN E (ROU)

110

GIBSON E (GBR)
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Bucharest (ROU)

EUROPEAN YOUTH CUP
1823 by 00 BUCHAREST

Q 14-20 Jul 2019

European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg
Compound Junior Women

Elimination Round

&5

Vi

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10

LOPEZ Sara COL

Medellin (COL) 2013-07-18

145

RR Rank / BkName
Score No

NOC 1/16 1/8
Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

RONER E (ITA)
144

GRILLI E (ITA)
135

MASON L (GBR)
142

GRANDJEAN L (FRA)
144

JAATMA L (EST)
145

NATALE P (ITA)
141

SANINA V (RUS)
144T.9

GIBSON E (GBR)
144 T.10
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Bucharest (ROU)

EUROPEAN YOUTH CUP
1823 by 00 BUCHAREST

European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg
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. world archery
Q 14-20 Jul 2019 Final Round europe
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10 HOUSER David USA Hamilton (USA) 2014-07-26
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 696 1 KOSENKOQV Daniil RUS 141 DE ANGELI V (ITA)
8/ 681 8 DE ANGELI Valentino ITA 142 139
FULLERTON M (DEN)
" 143
12/ 663 12 SPATALAS Filippos GRE 135 FULLERTON M (DEN) coLD
4/ 692 4 FULLERTON Mathias DEN 142 145
FULLERTON M (DEN)
3/ 693 3 BRUNELLO Antonio ITA 142 THOMAS N (GBR)
6/ 690 6 THOMAS Nathan GBR 145 144
THOMAS N (GBR)
. 141
10/ 670 10 SEDIVY Simon SVK 145 SEDIVY S (SVK) SILVER
2/ 694 2 CARPENTER Adam GBR 141 143

DE ANGELI V (ITA)

THOMAS N (GBR)

140

SEDIVY S (SVK)

BRONZE
DE ANGELI V (ITA)

139
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RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10 HOUSER David USA Hamilton (USA) 2014-07-26
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 696 1 KOSENKOV Daniil RUS
-Bye_
17/ 624 17 YAMROM Shamai Hanania ISR 138
16/ 627 16 SANDU Gabriel ROU 133
9/ 671 9 CHRISTIANSEN Oliver DEN
_Bye_
_Bye_
8/ 681 8 DE ANGELI Valentino ITA
5/ 691 5 HASLAM Lewis GBR
-Bye_
-Bye_
12/ 663 12 SPATALAS Filippos GRE
13/ 663 13 VLAD Teodor ROU
_Bye_
_Bye_
4/ 692 4 FULLERTON Mathias DEN
3/ 693 3 BRUNELLO Antonio ITA
_Bye_
-Bye_
14/ 650 14 VUJANIC Lorenzo CRO
11/ 669 11 CUOGO Giacomo ITA
_Bye_
_Bye_
6/ 690 6 THOMAS Nathan GBR
7/ 690 7 FIGVED Sander NOR
_Bye_
-Bye_
10/ 670 10 SEDIVY Simon SVK
15/ 634 15 VIZANTE Calin ROU
_Bye_
_Bye_
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. . . world archery
Q 14-20 Jul 2019 Elimination Round europe
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10 HOUSER David USA Hamilton (USA) 2014-07-26
21 694 2 CARPENTER Adam GBR
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round

KOSENKOV D (RUS)

146

YAMROM SH (ISR)

134

CHRISTIANSEN O (DEN)

138

DE ANGELI V (ITA)

142

HASLAM L (GBR)

141 T.9

SPATALAS F (GRE)

141 T.10

VLAD T (ROU)

133

FULLERTON M (DEN)

143

BRUNELLO A (ITA)

146

VUJANIC L (CRO)

133

CUOGO G (ITA)

140

THOMAS N (GBR)

141

FIGVED S (NOR)

142T.9

SEDIVY S (SVK)

142 T.9*

VIZANTE C (ROU)

130

CARPENTER A (GBR)
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RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10 HOUSER David USA Hamilton (USA) 2014-07-26
147
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round

KOSENKOV D (RUS)

141

DE ANGELI V (ITA)

142

SPATALAS F (GRE)

135

FULLERTON M (DEN)

142

BRUNELLO A (ITA)

142

THOMAS N (GBR)

145

SEDIVY S (SVK)

145

CARPENTER A (GBR)

141
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Compound Cadet Women
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Vi

. world archery
Q 14-20 Jul 2019 Final Round europe
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 15 arrow Match: 148 MLINARIC Amanda CRO Maribor (SLO) 2017-06-03
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 698 1 PAAS Meeri-Marita EST 140 | PAAS MM EST)
8/ 661 8 CELMANOVA Karolina CZE 135 143
— BAZZICHETTO E (ITA)
— 130
5/ 680 5 BRYAN Jenny GBR 139 BAZZICHETTO E (ITA) GOLD
4/ 681 4 BAZZICHETTO Elisa ITA 144 144
— ANNISON L (GBR)
3/ 691 3 ANNISON Layla GBR 144 | ANNISON L (GBR)
6/ 671 6 STUTZ Natacha DEN 142 141
— ANNISON L (GBR)
— 142
7/ 667 7 CLIFFORD Holly GBR 138 CHERKEZOVA A (RUS) SILVER
2/ 693 2 CHERKEZOVA Arina RUS 139 140
— BAZZICHETTO E (ITA)
PAAS MM (EST)
139
BRONZE
CHERKEZOVA A (RUS)
CHERKEZOVA A (RUS)
142
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European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg

Compound Cadet Women

&5

Vi

. . . world archery
Q 14-20 Jul 2019 Elimination Round europe
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 15 arrow Match: 148 MLINARIC Amanda CRO Maribor (SLO) 2017-06-03
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 698 1 PAAS Meeri-Marita EST 143 PAAS MM (EST)
16/ 584 16 CREANGA Alexandra ROU 115 140
9/ 660 9 PETRE lulia GBR 133 CELMANOVA K (CZE)
8/ 661 8 CELMANOVA Karolina CZE 139 135
5/ 680 5 BRYAN Jenny GBR 140 BRYAN J (GBR)
12/ 639 12 ALBU Stefana ROU 130 139
13/ 621 13 DROBNJAK Lara CRO 114 BAZZICHETTO E (ITA)
4/ 681 4 BAZZICHETTO Elisa ITA 143 144
3/ 691 3 ANNISON Layla GBR 144 ANNISON L (GBR)
14/ 613 14 ZIKMUNDOVA Petra CZE 127 144
11/ 644 11 CADRONET Candice FRA 134 STUTZ N (DEN)
6/ 671 6 STUTZ Natacha DEN 144 142
71 667 7 CLIFFORD Holly GBR 144 CLIFFORD H (GBR)
10/ 656 10 SERAFINI Martina ITA 133 138
15/ 602 15 AVACARITEI Claudia ROU 125 CHERKEZOVA A (RUS)
2/ 693 2 CHERKEZOVA Arina RUS 139 139
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows
‘World Record 70 metres Round: 698 GAZOZ Mete TUR Bucharest (ROU) 2019-04-09‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘
1 012A DESMEDT Jarno BEL 339 /1 321 /20 28 11 660
2 011C JACQUEY Clement FRA 331 /3 329 /5 25 10 660
3 010D VETTER Jonathan GER 332 /2 327 /6 29 9 659
4 013C THIRION Lou FRA 329 /5 327 /8 27 4 656
5 009B VAES Damian NED 324 /14 330 /3 25 6 654
6 012B DONALDSON Cameron GBR 328 /6 326 /12 24 8 654
7 003D PAOLI Alessandro ITA 327 17 326 /10 27 11 653
8 011B WILTHAGEN Jonah NED 323 /15 330 /2 25 10 653
9 009D SCHWERTMANN Nils GER 322 /18 330 /4 22 6 652
10 008C BUDAEV Sodnom RUS 326 /10 326 /11 20 7 652
11 010B BROEKSMA Gijs NED 318 /24 332 /1 27 9 650
12 014B REID Jacob GBR 323 /16 327 /6 23 9 650
13 002A PANTSYRU Oleksandr UKR 324 /13 325 [14 20 5 649
14 004A KRAVCHUK Mykyta UKR 322 /17 326 /9 26 6 648
15 014C KASPROWSKI Oskar POL 322 /19 325 /13 17 8 647
16 005A KAMENSKY!I Volodymyr UKR 325 /11 320 /22 24 3 645
17 013D LAZOWSKI Filip POL 320 /22 323 /17 23 6 643
18 006B BLAZE Davis LAT 326 /9 316 /28 23 9 642
19 009C CHEREMISKIN Stanislav RUS 321 /20 320 /21 22 5 641
20 007B COOKE Innes SuUl 316 /28 324 /15 24 7 640
21 002B FRAI Cosmin ROU 330 /4 309 /40 22 7 639
22 014A RAVNIKAR Ziga SLO 313 /33 324 /16 20 2 637
23 009A NE?CIOR Andrzej POL 325 /12 312 /34 19 6 637
24 012C JAMOT Maxence FRA 315 /31 322 /18 19 4 637
25 008B CHOFFAT Valentin SuI 318 /26 318 /27 16 8 636
26 001D SANTI Matteo ITA 317 27 318 /26 19 6 635
27 003C KRESALA Josef CZE 318 /25 314 /32 18 11 632
28 007C RASMUSSEN Mikkel Berrig DEN 327 /8 304 /43 20 4 631
29 012D PODKRAJSEK Sergej SLO 321 21 310 /37 18 5 631
30 002C HERAK Jiri CZE 311 /35 320 /23 18 4 631
31 013B PINDER Ryan GBR 316 /30 315 /29 16 6 631
32 010A CARBONETTI Theo BEL 310 /36 318 /24 20 6 628
33 004D LOVO Niccolo ITA 313 /32 315 /30 16 6 628
34 003A BOIKO Mykhailo UKR 309 /37 318 /25 16 4 627
35 006A SEREBRIAKOV Ruslan RUS 311 /34 314 /33 14 2 625
36 008D HANULIAK Jan Jakub SVK 303 /41 321 /19 18 4 624
37 004C VITOVEC David CZE 308 /38 314 /31 20 2 622
38 005B SINNIKOVS Nikolajs LAT 320 /23 300 /45 18 4 620
39 005C KIVILO Karl EST 308 /39 311 /36 15 5 619
40 002D BISCARDO Elia ITA 306 /40 311 /35 17 6 617
41 011D WIESER Moritz GER 303 /42 310 /37 15 3 613
42 006C STAUDT Oliver DEN 303 /43 310 /39 10 3 613
43 005D THEMELIS Panagiotis GRE 316 /28 295 /47 15 5 611
44 001C JECH Matej CZE 298 /46 308 /41 16 4 606
45 013A BIZJAK Nik SLO 301 /44 301 /44 9 4 602
46 011A VANHAEREN Maarten BEL 299 /45 291 /48 9 3 590
47 007D CADER Tomas SVK 284 /48 305 /42 8 1 589
48 006D ZACHARIAS Konstantinos GRE 295 /AT 284 |49 10 2 579
49 010C SUSHKEEV Naidan RUS 279 /50 295 /46 8 3 574
50 007A ROTH Sander NOR 282 /49 281 /50 8 2 563
51 008A RAVID Naveh ISR 266 /52 252 /53 4 2 518
52 004B RUSU Mihai ROU 249 [53 267 /51 4 1 516
53 001B CIOCAN Vlad ROU 239 /54 259 [52 3 0 498
54 003B MIKLOS Eduard ROU 272 51 221 /54 13 0 493
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows
‘World Record 70 metres Round: 670 KWAK Ye Ji KOR Singapore (SGP) 2010-08-18‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘
1 022A HERVAT Karen ITA 323 /3 326 /2 20 8 649
2 021D TARTLER Elisa GER 313 /10 333 /1 24 7 646
3 021A BARANKOVA Denisa SVK 326 /1 318 /7 18 4 644
4 019C NAPLOSZEK Kamila POL 323 /2 318 /5 23 10 641
5 017B PIPER Eleanor GBR 321 /4 320 /4 23 2 641
6 019A CHYBISOVA Yevheniia UKR 316 /8 318 /6 16 9 634
7 018B PAUL Ruby GBR 308 /14 322 /3 18 9 630
8 017A NAUMOVA Zhanna UKR 320 /5 305 /15 19 6 625
9 019D MAKHMUDOVA Nurinisso RUS 317 /7 308 /13 18 8 625
10 017C KOCAJ Marlena POL 309 /11 314 /8 20 4 623
11 021B KACZMARECK Elodie FRA 309 /12 313 /9 19 4 622
12 017D KHARITONOVA Viktoria RUS 313 /9 308 /12 20 11 621
13 018D BIRIUKOVA Ekaterina RUS 307 /15 312 /10 16 5 619
14 019B WARNER Elizabeth GBR 309 /13 301 /17 9 2 610
15 018A SIKALO Yelyzaveta UKR 317 /6 288 /22 17 6 605
16 024D JAKOBSEN Nanna DEN 304 /16 299 /18 16 8 603
17 021C PICHONNAZ Maxine Sul 302 /18 301 /16 12 0 603
18 020C VAN DER WINKEL Laura NED 291 /22 310 /11 12 1 601
19 020D DESTROOPER Charlotte BEL 290 /23 307 /14 11 3 597
20 018C PLAZA Klaudia POL 303 /17 294 21 9 0 597
21 023D POLLUMAE Alexandra EST 295 /20 298 /20 10 1 593
22 020B GRAPOVA Klara CZE 294 21 299 /19 9 3 593
23 024A LILIENTHAL Triinu EST 297 /19 284 |24 7 1 581
24 022B RUUSKANEN Aleksandra FIN 288 24 288 /23 6 2 576
25 023B HOLAAS-BOREN Sofia SWE 277 125 284 25 4 1 561
26 020A TRETIAKOVA Iryna UKR 261 26 279 126 10 4 540
27 023C HALUS Anda ROU 227 [28 270 [27 4 1 497
28 022C BUSUIOC Corina ROU 234 [27 247 28 4 0 481
29 024C SCINTEI Elena ROU 201 29 218 /29 0 0 419
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows
‘World Record 60 metres Round: 704 LEE Woo Seok KOR Nanjing (CHN) 2014-08-22‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘
1 009B ROOS Senna BEL 341 /1 341 /2 39 13 682
2 004D KOSTYK Stefan UKR 338 /2 339 /3 37 8 677
3 014D WOODGATE James GBR 337 /3 334 /6 34 10 671
4 008A TIMPU Mario ROU 326 /23 341 /1 35 10 667
5 004B ZAJACZKOWSKY Hugo FRA 335 /5 332 /12 30 12 667
6 002D SMIRNOV Oleksii UKR 332 /8 334 /8 30 10 666
7 003B BERNARDI Nicolas FRA 332 /8 334 /6 29 6 666
8 013A OSOROV Buianto RUS 330 /13 335 /4 30 12 665
9 006D LINKE Erik GER 328 /18 334 /5 30 10 662
10 008D MERKEL Domenic GER 337 /4 324 126 30 10 661
11 014B BALSAMO Matteo ITA 332 /8 329 /17 30 8 661
12 005D BANCHEYV lIvan BUL 327 20 333 /10 31 10 660
13 001B LAMART Gauthier FRA 327 [22 331 /15 25 6 658
14 011A DORZHIEV Bato RUS 327 21 330 /16 32 11 657
15 009C MANGERINI Alessio ITA 324 29 332 /13 23 7 656
16 008C FABRIZZI Federico ITA 332 /8 323 /28 36 13 655
17 012B VAN LAARHOVEN Kay NED 333 /7 322 33 27 7 655
18 010D KLEINER Shahar ISR 327 /19 327 /20 29 8 654
19 002B VUILLIN Christophe FRA 329 /16 325 /24 21 9 654
20 013B SMEETS Yaél NED 320 /36 333 /9 32 12 653
21 008B VAN STEEN Elian BEL 324 26 329 /18 24 7 653
22 003D USTINOV Artem UKR 328 /17 325 /25 23 8 653 CT
23 007D SCHILP Flavio GER 321 /33 332 /14 23 8 653 CT
24 005C SULIK Leo CRO 330 /14 323 /30 21 2 653
25 010C GREGORI Francesco ITA 324 28 327 /19 22 5 651
26 012C SUSCA Thomas GBR 329 /15 321 /34 23 6 650
27 013C MOSEN Jacob SWE 334 /6 316 /38 21 6 650
28 003C MAKIEV Temur GEO 324 24 325 23 26 7 649
29 014A CHABIN Keziah SuUl 324 27 325 [22 24 9 649
30 007B MARKEY Pieter BEL 332 /8 317 /36 24 6 649
31 003A CHRISTOPOULOS Antonios GRE 321 34 327 21 18 4 648
32 012D GERSHOVITZ Dan ISR 322 132 324 27 23 4 646
33 012A RUSIN Artem RUS 311 /42 333 /11 21 4 644
34 009A BUZILA-BALAS Tudor ROU 321 /35 323 129 20 6 644
35 011B GROOT WASSINK Chris NED 320 137 322 32 24 6 642
36 011C WHITMARSH Austin GBR 324 [25 318 /35 18 8 642
37 001C BASILADZE Anri GEO 314 /40 323 /31 17 7 637
38 010B POCKET Nils BEL 323 [31 312 /42 20 10 635
39 001D PETRYSHYN Maksym UKR 317 [39 317 /37 13 6 634
40 006A MAJERIK Andrej SVK 318 /38 313 /41 19 10 631
41 010A HABIAN Denis ROU 310 /44 313 /40 15 2 623
42 004A SOULTIS Christos GRE 323 /30 298 /52 18 9 621
43 013D COSTANZA Marco GBR 311 /43 310 /44 14 2 621
44 005A MACHAN Maros SVK 313 /41 305 /48 20 5 618
45 007A TANASESCU Flavius ROU 301 /50 315 /39 20 1 616
46 005B VUORINEN Verne FIN 307 /45 306 /47 11 3 613
47 006C SERGEJEVS Romans LAT 304 /47 308 /45 14 3 612
48 001A SIDIROPOULOS Konstantinos GRE 299 /51 310 /43 15 4 609
49 007C GALANDA Dusan SVK 302 /49 306 /46 14 4 608
50 006B REIGO Uku Andreas EST 302 /48 303 /49 16 5 605
51 009D FRENKEL Niv ISR 307 /46 296 /53 12 2 603
52 004C SILAGADZE Otar GEO 297 /52 302 /50 10 5 599
53 002C MACHAVARIANI Aleksandre GEO 273 /53 300 /51 10 3 573
54 002A CHARISIS Evangelos GRE 262 /55 295 /54 5 1 557
55 011D ROZINER Eyal ISR 264 [54 245 [55 5 2 509
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows

‘World Record 60 metres Round: 686 AN San KOR Rosario (ARG) 2017-10-03‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

1 015C AMAISTROAIE Madalina ROU 332 /1 334 /2 31 13 666

2 018B ZHUK Polina UKR 324 /11 341 /1 29 12 665

3 025A REINCKE Sarah GER 330 /2 331 /3 29 8 661

4 016D BUDAZHAPOVA Tuiana RUS 330 /3 330 /4 27 10 660

5 017B ILLIASH Varvara UKR 327 /5 330 /5 21 3 657

6 022D ROLANDO Aiko ITA 329 /4 326 /6 25 7 655

7 017D KRIKUNOVA Polina RUS 326 /6 326 /6 22 6 652

8 015A RAMEL Aziliz FRA 326 /6 323 /11 20 5 649 SO

8 024A REISENWEBER Clea GER 326 /6 323 /12 21 6 649 SO

10 018C MIKLOS Beatrice ROU 321 /14 326 /6 27 8 647

11 017A CHAMBRAUD Alyssia FRA 319 /17 326 /6 24 7 645

12 024C PIPER Louisa GBR 326 /6 317 /17 31 13 643

13 015D DASHEEVA Alina RUS 324 /12 317 /18 19 7 641

14 018A MASSERET Julia FRA 314 21 326 /6 21 8 640

15 016B SUSLENSKA Yevheniia UKR 318 /18 321 /15 18 3 639

16 023C HEALEY Penny GBR 318 /19 321 /14 16 9 639

17 022C ROGERS Thea GBR 316 /20 322 /13 27 9 638

18 016A TREVES Aurelia FRA 325 /10 312 21 24 10 637

19 015B RUSNAK Oleksandra UKR 323 /13 313 120 23 3 636

20 023A LETTLOVA Nikola CZE 309 /22 319 /16 20 3 628

21 018D CHALKIOPOULOU DASKALAKI Sofia Theodora GRE 321 /16 307 /24 15 7 628

22 020D NASOULA Maria GRE 308 /23 316 /19 14 6 624

23 021C WOLLBRING Pia GER 321 /15 297 /33 16 8 618

24 016C FORRAY Alexandra ROU 308 /24 307 /23 14 6 615

25 019D PAPADOPOULOQU Dimitra GRE 303 /26 308 [22 15 7 611

26 021A NOVOTNA Eliska CZE 300 /28 305 /26 15 5 605

27 022A VENHUDOVA Aneta CZE 305 /25 300 /30 12 5 605

28 021D COMPAGNO Chiara ITA 301 /27 298 /31 15 1 599

29 020B EVGENIDZE Nino GEO 294 [30 305 [27 11 1 599

30 023D LANDI Ginevra ITA 296 /29 302 /29 12 3 598

31 017C FECIORU llinca Andreea ROU 289 /33 306 /25 11 4 595

32 021B POKORADI Viktoria SVK 286 /34 305 /28 14 4 591

33 022B BENDIKOVA Elena SVK 291 /32 297 I32 12 3 588

34 019B MTSKERASHVILI Lali GEO 278 37 292 /34 8 5 570

35 025B HELLEMANS Julie BEL 285 [35 277 37 11 3 562

36 019A CEROVSKI Ana CRO 293 /31 267 /39 9 0 560

37 023B DESMEDT Aycko BEL 280 /36 278 /36 12 4 558

38 020A MONASSEVITCH Ruchama Rivka ISR 273 [38 283 /35 11 4 556

39 025C SIKSNA Evija LAT 263 /40 274 /38 7 3 537

40 024B WILLAERT Laura BEL 272 139 255 /40 5 0 527
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows

‘World Record 50 metres Round: 714 HANSEN Stephan DEN Taastrup (DEN) 2015-04-26‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

1 037A SHENKHOROV Sergei RUS 353 /2 353 /1 59 27 706

2 035C JAATMA Robin EST 354 /1 351 /3 57 29 705

3 037B EFIMOV Roman RUS 353 /3 347 /9 52 23 700

4 036A OLSEN Simon DEN 349 /4 351 /4 52 19 700

5 034D BOGGIATTO Alex ITA 346 /9 352 /2 51 24 698

6 033B THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai GBR 348 /5 350 /5 50 19 698

7 036D SNELDER Rik NED 348 /6 349 /6 49 19 697

8 035B DUFOUR Camille FRA 346 /8 347 /8 48 18 693

9 033D VALLARO Andrea SuUl 344 12 347 |7 47 22 691

10 032B WONG Matthew GBR 346 /7 344 11 46 25 690

11 032D VARONE Justin Sul 346 /10 343 /13 43 20 689

12 033A ARLEFUR-WALLSTEDT Marcus SWE 345 /11 344 /12 42 18 689

13 037C VERWOERDT Max NED 342 /14 342 |14 42 22 684

14 032A PERSSON Erik SWE 339 /16 345 /10 40 12 684

15 035D ANASTASIADIS Panteleimon GRE 342 /13 340 /15 37 11 682

16 034A AKERMAN Fredrik SWE 330 /17 338 /16 29 11 668

17 034B ISNES Trym NOR 339 /15 328 /17 35 9 667

18 033C ALEXANDRESCU Rares Daniel ROU 308 /18 305 /18 11 5 613

19 034C ANDREI Emanuel ROU 292 /19 269 /20 9 2 561

20 032C OPREA Gabriel ROU 273 [20 272 /19 12 6 545
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows
| World Record 50 metres Round: 713 LOPEZ Sara COL MEDELLIN (COL)  2015-08-29
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

1 028A RONER Elisa ITA 346 /3 350 /1 50 15 696
2 028C GIBSON Ella GBR 349 /1 346 /3 50 26 695
3 027D JAATMA Lisell EST 346 /2 344 /4 46 19 690
4 030A GRANDJEAN Lola FRA 340 /6 350 /2 42 14 690
5 026C MASON Lucy GBR 341 /4 334 /10 35 16 675
6 026A NATALE Paola ITA 335 /9 339 /5 35 12 674
7 030C SANINA Veronika RUS 337 /7 336 /8 36 12 673
8 027C CARPENTER Isabelle GBR 335 /10 337 /6 33 14 672
9 027A GRILLI Eleonora ITA 332 /11 337 /7 31 7 669
10 030B ZIKMUNDOVA Martina CZE 340 /5 328 /12 27 5 668
11 029B HUNSPERGER Janine sul 337 /8 328 11 27 12 665
12 026D ZAIMIDI Alexandra GRE 330 /13 325 /13 20 6 655
13 029C GRINVALDE Janeta LAT 309 /14 334 /9 24 6 643
14 029A KRASNITSKA Anastasia UKR 331 /12 254 /16 19 9 585
15 026B SERBAN Erica ROU 280 /16 302 /14 13 4 582
16 028B TRESTARIU IVU Ana ROU 282 /15 273 /15 6 1 555
17 027B ANDRONIC Vasilica ROU 204 /17 204 117 2 1 408
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows

‘World Record 50 metres Round: 706 VAVRO Mario CRO Belek Antalya (TUR) 2013-09-30‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

1 035B KOSENKOV Daniil RUS 347 /3 349 /1 50 25 696

2 033B CARPENTER Adam GBR 345 /5 349 /2 51 22 694

3 031C BRUNELLO Antonio ITA 348 /1 345 /6 46 17 693

4 031D FULLERTON Mathias DEN 346 /4 346 /4 47 17 692

5 032B HASLAM Lewis GBR 345 /6 346 /5 43 20 691

6 031B THOMAS Nathan GBR 343 /7 347 /3 43 21 690

7 035C FIGVED Sander NOR 347 /2 343 |7 43 20 690

8 032C DE ANGELI Valentino ITA 340 /8 341 /8 43 16 681

9 032D CHRISTIANSEN Oliver DEN 338 /9 333 /12 33 13 671

10 034A SEDIVY Simon SVK 336 /10 334 /11 34 15 670

11 033C CUOGO Giacomo ITA 332 /12 337 /9 33 15 669

12 034B SPATALAS Filippos GRE 328 /13 335 /10 29 7 663

13 032A VLAD Teodor ROU 333 /11 330 /13 28 5 663

14 035A VUJANIC Lorenzo CRO 328 /14 322 /15 21 2 650

15 033A VIZANTE Calin ROU 317 /15 317 /16 20 8 634

16 031A SANDU Gabiriel ROU 311 /16 316 /17 19 5 627

17 034C YAMROM Shamai Hanania ISR 302 /17 322 /14 10 3 624
AR_C73A Report Created: 16 Jul 2019 09:33 @ UTC+02:00 Page 68/98



Bucharest (ROU) European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg "
o T T Compound Cadet Women M

e . rid ]
Q 14-20 Jul 2019 Qualification Round g

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

‘World Record 50 metres Round: 699 MLINARIC Amanda CRO ?akovec (CRO) 2017-04-30‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

1 026C PAAS Meeri-Marita EST 350 /1 348 /1 50 21 698

2 029B CHERKEZOVA Arina RUS 346 /3 347 /2 48 19 693

3 028A ANNISON Layla GBR 348 /2 343 /3 45 18 691

4 029D BAZZICHETTO Elisa ITA 341 /4 340 /5 34 8 681

5 027A BRYAN Jenny GBR 340 /5 340 /4 39 14 680

6 028D STUTZ Natacha DEN 336 /6 335 /7 29 11 671

7 029A CLIFFORD Holly GBR 335 /7 332 /8 30 7 667

8 027D CELMANOVA Karolina CZE 331 /9 330 /9 28 8 661

9 026A PETRE lulia GBR 324 /10 336 /6 30 9 660

10 027C SERAFINI Martina ITA 334 /8 322 /10 25 6 656

11 029C CADRONET Candice FRA 323 /11 321 /11 26 6 644

12 026B ALBU Stefana ROU 318 /12 321 /12 17 7 639

13 028C DROBNJAK Lara CRO 312 /13 309 /13 16 10 621

14 026D ZIKMUNDOVA Petra CZE 307 /14 306 /14 15 6 613

15 027B AVACARITEI Claudia ROU 302 /15 300 /16 18 6 602

16 028B CREANGA Alexandra ROU 283 /16 301 /15 13 2 584
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European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg
Recurve Junior Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

&5

Vi

world archery
europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName
No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1

NED - Netherlands

RUS - Russia

POL - Poland

UKR - Ukraine

SLO - Slovenia

FRA - France

GBR - Great Britain

ITA - ltaly

BEL - Belgium

CZE - Czech Republic

GER - Germany

ROU - Romania

1A
1B
1C

A
7B
7C

5A
5B
5C

3A
3B
3C

11A
11B
11C

2A
2B
2C

4A
4B
4C

8A
8B
8C

10A
10B
10C

9A
9B
9C

6A
6B
6C

12A
12B
12C

BROEKSMA Gijs
VAES Damian
WILTHAGEN Jonah

BUDAEV Sodnom
CHEREMISKIN Stanislav
SUSHKEEV Naidan

KASPROWSKI Oskar
LAZOWSKI Filip
NE?CIOR Andrzej

KAMENSKY! Volodymyr
KRAVCHUK Mykyta
PANTSYRU Oleksandr

BIZJAK Nik
PODKRAJSEK Sergej
RAVNIKAR Ziga

JACQUEY Clement
JAMOT Maxence
THIRION Lou

DONALDSON Cameron
PINDER Ryan
REID Jacob

LOVO Niccolo
PAOLI Alessandro
SANTI Matteo

CARBONETTI Theo
DESMEDT Jarno
VANHAEREN Maarten

HERAK Jiri
KRESALA Josef
VITOVEC David

SCHWERTMANN Nils
VETTER Jonathan
WIESER Moritz

CIOCAN Vlad
FRAI Cosmin
MIKLOS Eduard

1957

1918

1927

1942

1870

1953

1935

1916

1878

1885

1924

1653

/01

/07

/05

/03

/11

/02

/04

/08

/10

/09

/06

112

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

_Bye_

3 (216)

0 (159)

0 (157)

0 (152)

5 T.27

4 T.13
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 UKR - Ukraine 3A CHYBISOVA Yevheniia 1864 /03  -Bye- 5 6

3B NAUMOVA Zhanna
3C SIKALO Yelyzaveta

2 POL - Poland 4A KOCAJ Marlena 1861 /04 6 6 2
4B NAPLOSZEK Kamila
4C PLAZA Klaudia

3 RUS - Russia 2A BIRIUKOVA Ekaterina 1865 /02  -Bye- 4 5
2B KHARITONOVA Viktoria
2C MAKHMUDOVA Nurinisso

4 GBR - Great Britain 1A PAUL Ruby 1881 /01 -Bye- 2 1
1B PIPER Eleanor
1C WARNER Elizabeth

5 ROU - Romania 5A BUSUIOC Corina 1397 /05 0 (129)
5B HALUS Anda
5C SCINTEI Elena
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Q 14-20 Jul 2019

European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg

Recurve Cadet Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

&5

Vi

world archery
europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

Finals

1

RUS - Russia

UKR - Ukraine

GER - Germany

FRA - France

ITA - ltaly

NED - Netherlands

GBR - Great Britain

BEL - Belgium

GEO - Georgia

GRE - Greece

ISR - Israel

ROU - Romania

SVK - Slovakia

6A
6B
6C

1A
1B
1C

4A
4B
4c

2A
2B
2C

5A
5B
5C

8A
8B
8C

A
7B
7C

3A
3B
3C

11A
11B
11C

12A
12B
12C

10A
10B
10C

9A
9B
9C

13A
13B
13C

DORZHIEV Bato
OSOROQV Buianto
RUSIN Artem

KOSTYK Stefan
SMIRNOV Oleksii
USTINOV Artem

LINKE Erik
MERKEL Domenic
SCHILP Flavio

BERNARDI Nicolas
LAMART Gauthier
ZAJACZKOWSKY Hugo

BALSAMO Matteo
FABRIZZI Federico
MANGERINI Alessio

GROOT WASSINK Chris
SMEETS Yaél
VAN LAARHOVEN Kay

SUSCA Thomas
WHITMARSH Austin
WOODGATE James

MARKEY Pieter
ROOS Senna
VAN STEEN Elian

BASILADZE Anri
MAKIEV Temur
SILAGADZE Otar

CHRISTOPOULQOS Antonios
SIDIROPOULOS Konstantinos
SOULTIS Christos

FRENKEL Niv
GERSHOVITZ Dan
KLEINER Shahar

BUZILA-BALAS Tudor
HABIAN Denis
TIMPU Mario

GALANDA Dusan
MACHAN Maros
MAJERIK Andrej

1966

1996

1976

1991

1972

1950

1963

1984

1885

1878

1903

1934

1857

/06

/01

/04

/02

/05

/08

107

/03

/11

112

/10

/09

/13

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

3 (220)

3 (216)

2 (218)

0 (161)

5 T.30

4 T.26
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 GER - Germany 5A REINCKE Sarah 1928 /05  -Bye- 5 6 6

5B REISENWEBER Clea
5C WOLLBRING Pia

2 RUS - Russia 2A BUDAZHAPOVA Tuiana 1953 /02 -Bye- 5 6 0
2B DASHEEVA Alina
2C KRIKUNOVA Palina

3 GBR - Great Britain 6A HEALEY Penny 1920 /06  -Bye- 6 2 5 T.27
6B PIPER Louisa
6C ROGERS Thea

4 ITA - ltaly 8A COMPAGNO Chiara 1852 /08 6 6 0 4 T.22
8B LANDI Ginevra
8C ROLANDO Aiko

5 GRE - Greece 7A CHALKIOPOULOU DASKALAKI Sofia Theodora 1863 /07 6 1 (155)
7B NASOULA Maria
7C PAPADOPOULOU Dimitra

6 ROU - Romania 4A AMAISTROAIE Madalina 1928 /04 -Bye- 1 (154)
4B FORRAY Alexandra
4C MIKLOS Beatrice

7 FRA - France 3A MASSERET Julia 1934 /03 -Bye- 0 (150)
3B RAMEL Aziliz
3C TREVES Aurelia

7 UKR - Ukraine 1A ILLIASH Varvara 1961 /01 -Bye- 0 (150)
1B SUSLENSKA Yevheniia
1C ZHUK Polina

9 BEL - Belgium 10A DESMEDT Aycko 1647 /10 0
10B HELLEMANS Julie
10C WILLAERT Laura

9 CZE - Czech Republic 9A LETTLOVA Nikola 1838 /09 0
9B NOVOTNA Eliska
9C VENHUDOVA Aneta
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 UKR - Ukraine 5A CHYBISOVA Yevheniia 1283 /05 6 6 5 5 T.17

5B PANTSYRU Oleksandr

2 GBR - Great Britain 3A PIPER Eleanor 1295 /03 5 6 5 4 T.16
3B DONALDSON Cameron

3 ITA - ltaly 2A HERVAT Karen 1302 /02 5 5 4 6
2B PAOLI Alessandro

4 GER - Germany 1A TARTLER Elisa 1305 /01 -Bye- 6 3 2
1B VETTER Jonathan

5 NED - Netherlands 10A VAN DER WINKEL Laura 1255 /10 5 4 (142)
10B VAES Damian

6 SVK - Slovakia 8A BARANKOVA Denisa 1268 /08 5 2 (136)
8B HANULIAK Jan Jakub

7 POL - Poland 4A NAPLOSZEK Kamila 1288 /04 6 0 (107)
4B KASPROWSKI Oskar

8 SUI - Switzerland 11A PICHONNAZ Maxine 1243 /11 5 0 (102)
11B COOKE Innes

9 BEL - Belgium 9A DESTROOPER Charlotte 1257 /09 1
9B DESMEDT Jarno

9 CZE - Czech Republic 13A GRAPOVA Klara 1225 /13 2
13B KRESALA Josef

9 DEN - Denmark 12A JAKOBSEN Nanna 1234 /12 0
12B RASMUSSEN Mikkel Berrig

9 EST - Estonia 14A POLLUMAE Alexandra 1212 /14 1
14B KIVILO Karl

9 FRA - France 6A KACZMARECK Elodie 1282 /06 4
6B JACQUEY Clement

9 ROU - Romania 15A HALUS Anda 1136 /15 3
15B FRAI Cosmin

9 RUS - Russia 7A MAKHMUDOVA Nurinisso 1277 107 4
7B BUDAEV Sodnom
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

1 ROU - Romania 2A AMAISTROAIE Madalina 1333 /02  -Bye- 5 6 5 T.18
2B TIMPU Mario

2 ITA - ltaly 5A ROLANDO Aiko 1316 /05 6 5 5 4 T.17
5B BALSAMO Matteo

3 FRA - France 6A RAMEL Aziliz 1316 /06 6 5 2 5 T.18
6B BERNARDI Nicolas

4 UKR - Ukraine 1A ZHUK Polina 1342 /01  -Bye- 5 4 4 T17
1B KOSTYK Stefan

5 GBR - Great Britain 7A PIPER Louisa 1314 /07 6 4 (146)
7B WOODGATE James

6 GER - Germany 4A REINCKE Sarah 1323 /04 5 3 (151)
4B LINKE Erik

7 GRE - Greece 8A  CHALKIOPOULOU DASKALAKI Sofia Theodora 1276 /08 6 3 (141)

8B CHRISTOPOULOS Antonios

8 RUS - Russia 3A BUDAZHAPOVA Tuiana 1325 /03 5 1 (105)
3B OSOROV Buianto

9 BEL - Belgium 10A HELLEMANS Julie 1244 /10 0
10B ROOS Senna

9 CRO - Croatia 12A CEROVSKI Ana 1213 /12 0
12B SULIK Leo

9 GEO - Georgia 9A EVGENIDZE Nino 1248 /09 0
9B MAKIEV Temur

9 ISR - Israel 13A  MONASSEVITCH Ruchama Rivka 1210 /13 1
13B KLEINER Shahar

9 LAT - Latvia 14A SIKSNA Evija 1149 /14 1
14B SERGEJEVS Romans

9 SVK - Slovakia 11A POKORADI Viktoria 1222 /11 0
11B MAJERIK Andrej
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 GBR - Great Britain 3A GIBSON Ella 1393 /03 158 156 154

3B THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai

2 EST - Estonia 1A JAATMA Lisell 1395 /01 155 154 150
1B JAATMA Robin

3 FRA - France 4A GRANDJEAN Lola 1383 /04 155 153 154
4B DUFOUR Camille

4 ITA - ltaly 2A RONER Elisa 1394 /02 155 155 152
2B BOGGIATTO Alex

5 RUS - Russia 5A SANINA Veronika 1379 /05 155
5B SHENKHOROV Sergei

6 SUl - Switzerland 6A HUNSPERGER Janine 1356 /06 154
6B VALLARO Andrea

7 GRE - Greece 7A ZAIMIDI Alexandra 1337 /07 144
7B ANASTASIADIS Panteleimon

8 ROU - Romania 8A SERBAN Erica 1195 /08 119
8B ALEXANDRESCU Rares Daniel
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 ITA - ltaly 3A BAZZICHETTO Elisa 1374 /03 156 152 156

3B BRUNELLO Antonio

2 RUS - Russia 1A CHERKEZOVA Arina 1389 /01 -Bye- 154 152
1B KOSENKOV Daniil

3 DEN - Denmark 4A STUTZ Natacha 1363 /04 154 152 156
4B FULLERTON Mathias

4 GBR - Great Britain 2A ANNISON Layla 1385 /02 -Bye- 151 149
2B CARPENTER Adam

5 ROU - Romania 5A ALBU Stefana 1302 /05 147
5B VLAD Teodor

6 CRO - Croatia 6A DROBNJAK Lara 1271 /06 141
6B VUJANIC Lorenzo
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Vi

world archery
Q 14-20 Jul 2019 Result Brackets europe
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1957 NED Netherlands
1C  BROEKSMA Gijs
1A VAES Damian
1B WILTHAGEN Jonah Netherlands
-Bye- 6 (57,54,54)
I —— Netherlands
9/ 1885 CZE Czech Republic 0 (45,51,50) 5 (54,56,55)
9B HERAK Jiri
9A  KRESALA Josef
9C  VITOVEC David Italy
8/ 1916 ITA  ltaly 6 (55,55,55) 0 (51,52,49)
8C LOVO Niccolo
8A PAOLI Alessandro
8B SANTI Matteo Netherlands
5/ 1927 POL Poland 6 (54,53,55) 5(5348,52)
5A  KASPROWSKI Oskar
5B LAZOWSKI Filip
5C  NE?CIOR Andrzej Poland
12/ 1653 ROU Romania 0 (43,47,40) 6 (56,55,53)
12C  CIOCAN Viad
12A FRAI Cosmin
12B MIKLOS Eduard Poland
-Bye- 1 (54,50,53)
Great Britain
4/ 1935 GBR Great Britain 0 (54,51,52)
4A DONALDSON Cameron
4C  PINDER Ryan GOLD
4B REID Jacob Netherlands
3/ 1942 UKR Ukraine
3C KAMENSKY! Volodymyr
3B KRAVCHUK Mykyta .
3A  PANTSYRU Oleksandr Ukraine
-Bye- 5 (55,49,52,54)
R — Ukraine
11/ 1870 SLO Slovenia 57.28 (54,50,52,52) 2(49,55,52,57)
11C  BIZJAK Nik
11B  PODKRAJSEK Sergej .
11A  RAVNIKAR Ziga Slovenia
6/ 1924 GER Germany 47T.27 (52,55,51,56) | 3 (54,57,52,53)
6B  SCHWERTMANN Nils
6A VETTER Jonathan
6C  WIESER Moritz Russia
7/ 1918 RUS Russia 6 (50,53,55) 1(50:48,49)
A BUDAEV Sodnom
7B CHEREMISKIN Stanislav ) SILVER
7C  SUSHKEEV Naidan Russia Russia
10/ 1878 BEL Belgium 0 (48,52,54) 6 (53,57,58)
10B  CARBONETTI Theo
10A  DESMEDT Jarno
10C VANHAEREN Maarten Russia
6 (54,52,53,58)
-Bvye- 194,99,
ye Poland
57.27 (45,52,45,54) | BRONZE
France ( ) Poland
2/ 1953 FRA France 0 (50,54,55) .
2A  JACQUEY Clement Ukraine |
2C JAMOT Maxence 4T.13 (50,48,48,46)
2B THIRION Lou
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world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 1881 GBR Great Britain
1B PAUL Ruby
1A PIPER Eleanor L.
1Cc WARNER Elizabeth Great Britain
-Bye- 2 (52,43,47,50)
Poland
5/ 1397 ROU Romania 0 (45,43,41) 2(52,51,51,52)
5B BUSUIOC Corina
5A HALUS Anda
5C SCINTEI Elena Poland
4/ 1861 POL Poland 6 (49,56,48) 6 (47,49,53,55)
4B KOCAJ Marlena
4A NAPLOSZEK Kamila GOLD
4C PLAZA Klaudia Ukraine
3/ 1864 UKR Ukraine
3A CHYBISOVA Yevheniia
3B NAUMOVA Zhanna )
3C SIKALO Yelyzaveta Ukraine
-Bye- 5T.29 (52,43,57,56)
Ukraine
-Bye- 6 (51,53,52,53)
SILVER
Russia Poland
2/ 1865 RUS Russia 4 T.25 (54,50,51,50)
2C BIRIUKOVA Ekaterina
2B KHARITONOVA Viktoria
2A MAKHMUDOVA Nurinisso
Great Britain
1(51,46,50) BRONZE
Russia
Russia
5(51,53,51)
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1996 UKR Ukraine
1A KOSTYK Stefan
1B SMIRNOV Oleksii .
1C  USTINOV Artem Ukraine
-Bye- 5 (52,55,56,56)
I —— Ukraine
9/ 1934 ROU Romania 1 (46,56,51) 5 (56,54,57,56)
9B  BUZILA-BALAS Tudor
9C  HABIAN Denis
9A  TIMPU Mario Netherlands
8/ 1950 NED Netherlands 5 (56,56,55) 3 (55,55,51,55)
8C  GROOT WASSINK Chris
88  SMEETS Yaél
8A VAN LAARHOVEN Kay Ukraine
5/ 1972 ITA  ltaly 5 (56,54,55) 0 (50,52,52)
5A  BALSAMO Matteo
5C FABRIZZI Federico
58 MANGERINI Alessio Italy
12/ 1878 GRE Greece 1(50,54,51) 3 (53,55,56,57)
12A  CHRISTOPOULOS Antonios
12C SIDIROPOULOS Konstantinos
12B  SOULTIS Christos Germany
13/ 1857 SVK Slovakia 3 (56,52,52,45) 3 (56,54,54,56)
13C  GALANDA Dusan
13B MACHAN Maros
13A  MAJERIK Andrej Germany
4/ 1976 GER Germany 5 (56,48,56,57) |5 (57,55,55,58)
4A  LINKE Erik
4B MERKEL Domenic GOLD
4C SCHILP Flavio Russia
3/ 1984 BEL Belgium
3C  MARKEY Pieter
3A ROOS Senna .
3B VAN STEEN Elian Belgium
-Bye- 0 (53,51,57)
R — Russia
11/ 1885 GEO Georgia 0 (47,49,50) 6 (56.59,55)
11B  BASILADZE Anri
11A MAKIEV Temur .
11C  SILAGADZE Otar Russia
6/ 1966 RUS Russia 6 (54,55,55) 6 (59,56,58)
68 DORZHIEV Bato
6A OSOROV Buianto
6C  RUSIN Artem Russia
7/ 1963 GBR Great Britain 5 (56,53,55) 6 (56,55.58)
7B SUSCA Thomas
7C  WHITMARSH Austin o SILVER
7A  WOODGATE James Great Britain Ukraine
10/ 1903 ISR Israel 1 (56,52,53) 2 (59,52,53,54)
10C  FRENKEL Niv
108 GERSHOVITZ Dan
10A  KLEINER Shahar France
0 (47,53,54)
-Bvye- 199,
ye Germany
5T.30 (48,52,53,57) | BRONZE
France Germany
2/ 1991 FRA France 6 (58,54,54,56)
2B BERNARDI Nicolas _France |
2C  LAMART Gauthier 4 T.26 (47,55,55,54)
2A  ZAJACZKOWSKY Hugo
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1961 UKR Ukraine
1B ILLIASH Varvara
1Cc SUSLENSKA Yevheniia )
1A ZHUK Polina Ukraine
-Bye- 0 (49,49,52)
R — Italy
9/ 1838 CZE Czech Republic 0 (50,51,53) 0(54,54,51)
9A  LETTLOVA Nikola
9B NOVOTNA Eliska
9C  VENHUDOVA Aneta Italy
8/ 1852 ITA  ltaly 6 (53,54,55) 6 (53,50,53)
88  COMPAGNO Chiara
8C LANDI Ginevra
8A  ROLANDO Aiko Germany
5/ 1928 GER Germany 6 (53,53,55)
5A  REINCKE Sarah
5B REISENWEBER Clea
5C  WOLLBRING Pia Germany
-Bye- 5 (55,58,53)
Germany
-Bye- 6 (56,56,54)
Romania
4/ 1928 ROU Romania 1 (55,54,45)
4A  AMAISTROAIE Madalina
4C FORRAY Alexandra GOLD
4B MIKLOS Beatrice Germany
3/ 1934 FRA France
3C  MASSERET Julia
3A  RAMEL Aziliz
3B TREVES Aurelia France
-Bye- 0 (52,48,50)
Great Britain
-Bye- 2 (51,53,49,53)
Great Britain
6/ 1920 GBR Great Britain 6 (53,56,57)
6B HEALEY Penny
6A PIPER Louisa
6C  ROGERS Thea Russia
7/ 1863 GRE Greece 6 (51,55,51) 0(50,52,54)
7A  CHALKIOPOULOU DASKALAKI Sofia Theodora
7B NASOULA Maria SILVER
7C  PAPADOPOULOU Dimitra Greece Russia
10/ 1647 BEL Belgium 0 (46,51,47) 1(50,54,51)
10B  DESMEDT Aycko
10A  HELLEMANS Julie
10C WILLAERT Laura Russia
-Bye- 6 (53,50,54,57)
Italy
47T.22 (50,51,53,56) | BRONZE
Russia ( ) Great Britain
2/ 1953 RUS Russia 5 (54,54,57) .
2A  BUDAZHAPOVA Tuiana _Great Britain |
2C DASHEEVA Alina 5T.27 (52,56,52,55)
2B KRIKUNOVA Polina
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1305 GER Germany
1A TARTLER Elisa
1B VETTER Jonathan Germany
-Bye- 6 (35,37,37,35)
Germany
9/ 1257 BEL Belgium 1(35,35,31) 3(34,37,36,35)
9A  DESTROOPER Charlotte )
9B DESMEDT Jarno Slovakia
8/ 1268 SVK Slovakia 5 (35,38,35) 2 (38,32,32,34)
8A BARANKOVA Denisa
8B  HANULIAK Jan Jakub Ukraine
5/ 1283 UKR Ukraine 6 (35,35,35) 5T.17(33,38,37,36)
5A CHYBISOVA Yevheniia .
5B PANTSYRU Oleksandr Ukraine
12/ 1234 DEN Denmark 0(32,32,31) 6 (37,37,38)
12A  JAKOBSEN Nanna
128 RASMUSSEN Mikkel Berrig Ukraine
13/ 1225 CZE Czech Republic 2 (36,34,32,34) 5(36,38,31,35)
13A  GRAPOVAKlara
138 KRESALA Josef Poland
4/ 1288 POL Poland 6 (35,37,34,37) | 0(35,35,37)
4A NAPLOSZEK Kamila GOLD
4B KASPROWSKI Oskar Ukraine
3/ 1295 GBR Great Britain 5(37,34,36)
3A PIPER Eleanor L
38 DONALDSON Cameron Great Britain
14/ 1212 EST Estonia 1(37,30,32) 6 (35,36,35)
14A POLLUMAE Alexandra
14B  KIVILO Karl Great Britain
11/ 1243 SUl Switzerland 5T.17* (35,32,34,36) 57T.17/(36,36,38,33)
11A  PICHONNAZ Maxine ]
11B COOKE Innes Switzerland
6/ 1282 FRA France 47.17 (34,38,35,30) |0 (34,34,34)
6A  KACZMARECK Elodie
6B JACQUEY Clement Great Britain
7/ 1277 RUS Russia 47.16 (37,34,29,38) 4T.16 (34,38,35,36)
A MAKHMUDOVA Nurinisso SILVER
7B BUDAEV Sodnom Netherlands Great Britain
10/ 1255 NED Netherlands 57T.16* (39,32,30,33) |4 T.17 (34,35,37,36)
10A VAN DER WINKEL Laura
10B VAES Damian Italy
15/ 1136 ROU Romania 3(32,35,31,34) 4T.16(35:38,36,39)
15A  HALUS Anda Germany
158 FRAI Cosmin Italy 2 (38,33,34,34) BRONZE
2/ 1302 ITA Italy 5(35,31,33,34) 57.18 (35,34,38,33) Italy
2A HERVAT Karen Ital
2B PAOLI Alessandro aly
6 (33,37,37,38)
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1342 UKR Ukraine
1A ZHUK Polina .
1B KOSTYK Stefan Ukraine
-Bye- 5 (36,35,37,36)
Ukraine
9/ 1248 GEO Georgia 0(33,34,33) 4T.16(36,35,37.40)
9A  EVGENIDZE Nino
9B MAKIEV Temur Greece
8/ 1276 GRE Greece 6 (39,36,34) 3(35,35,38,33)
8A  CHALKIOPOULOU DASKALAKI Sofia Theodora
88  CHRISTOPOULOS Antonios Italy
5/ 1316 ITA Italy 6 (39,37,38) 4T.17/(36,38,35,32)
5A  ROLANDO Aiko
5B BALSAMO Matteo Italy
12/ 1213 CRO Croatia 0 (28,35,36) 5 (38,38,39,39)
12A  CEROVSKI Ana
12B SULIK Leo Italy
13/ 1210 ISR Israel 1(37,34,33) 5T.20 (37,35,37,35)
13A MONASSEVITCH Ruchama Rivka
138 KLEINER Shahar Germany
4/ 1323 GER Germany 5 (37,35,36) 3(39,38,38,36)
4A  REINCKE Sarah GOLD
4B LINKE Erik Romania
3/ 1325 RUS Russia 5 (37,34,37)
3A  BUDAZHAPOVA Tuiana )
38 OSOROV Buianto Russia
14/ 1149 LAT Latvia 1(34,34,35) 1(34,37,34)
14A  SIKSNA Evija
14B SERGEJEVS Romans France
11/ 1222 SVK Slovakia 0 (35,34,35) 2(35,35,32,37)
11A  POKORADI Viktoria
118 MAJERIK Andrej France
6/ 1316 FRA France 6 (39,37,38) 5 (36,37,38)
6A  RAMEL Aziliz
6B BERNARDI Nicolas Romania
7/ 1314 GBR Great Britain 6 (39,35,38) 5T.18(3537,36,37)
A PIPER Louisa SILVER
7B WOODGATE James Great Britain Italy
10/ 1244 BEL Belgium 0 (34,34,35) 47.16 (36,37,35,39)
10A  HELLEMANS Julie
10B ROOS Senna Romania
Bye- 6 (35,35,37,39)
Ukraine
Romania 4717 (34,38,38,37) BRONZE
2/ 1333 ROU Romania 5T.17 (38,37,35,37) France
2A  AMAISTROAIE Madalina F
2B TIMPU Mario rance
57.18 (33,38,38,39)
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RESULT BRACKETS
World Record Mixed Team Match: 158 SONNICHSEN Sarah/HANSEN Stephan DEN Nykgbing F (DEN) 2012-07-06
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 1395 EST Estonia 155
1A JAATMA Lisell ]
1B JAATMA Robin Estonia
8/ 1195 ROU Romania 119 154
8A  SERBAN Erica
8B  ALEXANDRESCU Rares Daniel Estonia
5/ 1379 RUS Russia 155 T.18 150
5A SANINA Veronika
58  SHENKHOROV Sergei France
4/ 1383 FRA France 155 T.20 153
4A GRANDJEAN Lola GOLD
4B DUFOUR Camille Great Britain
3/ 1393 GBR Great Britain 158
3A  GIBSONEla o
38 THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai Great Britain
6/ 1356 SuUI Switzerland 154 156
6A  HUNSPERGER Janine
6B VALLARO Andrea Great Britain
7/ 1337 GRE Greece 144 154
A ZAIMIDI Alexandra SILVFTR
7B ANASTASIADIS Panteleimon Italy Estonia
2/ 1394 ITA Italy 155 155
2A  RONER Elisa
2B BOGGIATTO Alex
France
154 BRONZE
France
Italy
152
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Result Brackets europe

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record Mixed Team Match: 158 SONNICHSEN Sarah/HANSEN Stephan DEN Nykgbing F (DEN) 2012-07-06
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 1389 RUS Russia
1A CHERKEZOVA Arina ]
1B KOSENKOV Danil Russia
-Bye- 154
Russia
5/ 1302 ROU Romania 147 152
5A ALBU Stefana
58 VLAD Teodor Denmark
4/ 1363 DEN Denmark 154 152
4A STUTZ Natacha GOLD
4B FULLERTON Mathias Italy
3/ 1374 ITA Italy 156
3A  BAZZICHETTO Elisa
38 BRUNELLO Antonio Italy
6/ 1271 CRO Croatia 141 152
6A  DROBNJAK Lara
6B VUJANIC Lorenzo Italy
-Bye- 156
SILVER
Great Britain Russia
2/ 1385 GBR Great Britain 151
2A  ANNISON Layla
2B CARPENTER Adam
Denmark
156 BRONZE
Denmark
Great Britain
149
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
World Record 70 metres Round: 2020 LEE Woo Seok/LEE Seungshin/MIN Byeongyeon KOR Yankton (USA) 2015-06-09
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 NED - Netherlands BROEKSMA Gijs 650 1957
VAES Damian 654
WILTHAGEN Jonah 653
2 FRA - France JACQUEY Clement 660 1953
JAMOT Maxence 637
THIRION Lou 656
3 UKR - Ukraine KAMENSKY! Volodymyr 645 1942
KRAVCHUK Mykyta 648
PANTSYRU Oleksandr 649
4 GBR - Great Britain DONALDSON Cameron 654 1935
PINDER Ryan 631
REID Jacob 650
5 POL - Poland KASPROWSKI Oskar 647 1927
LAZOWSKI Filip 643
NE?CIOR Andrzej 637
6 GER - Germany SCHWERTMANN Nils 652 1924
VETTER Jonathan 659
WIESER Moritz 613
7 RUS - Russia BUDAEV Sodnom 652 1918
CHEREMISKIN Stanislav 641
SEREBRIAKOV Ruslan 625
8 ITA- ltaly LOVO Niccolo 628 1916
PAOLI Alessandro 653
SANTI Matteo 635
9 CZE - Czech Republic HERAK Jiri 631 1885
KRESALA Josef 632
VITOVEC David 622
10 BEL - Belgium CARBONETTI Theo 628 1878
DESMEDT Jarno 660
VANHAEREN Maarten 590
11 SLO - Slovenia BIZJAK Nik 602 1870
PODKRAJSEK Sergej 631
RAVNIKAR Ziga 637
12 ROU - Romania CIOCAN Vlad 498 1653
FRAI Cosmin 639
RUSU Mihai 516
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
World Record 70 metres Round: 1988 UM Hye Rang/KANG Sun Young/JUNG Youn Hwa KOR Nymburg (CZE) 2001-07-13
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 GBR - Great Britain PAUL Ruby 630 1881
PIPER Eleanor 641
WARNER Elizabeth 610
2 RUS - Russia BIRIUKOVA Ekaterina 619 1865
KHARITONOVA Viktoria 621
MAKHMUDOVA Nurinisso 625
3 UKR - Ukraine CHYBISOVA Yevheniia 634 1864
NAUMOVA Zhanna 625
SIKALO Yelyzaveta 605
4 POL - Poland KOCAJ Marlena 623 1861
NAPLOSZEK Kamila 641
PLAZA Klaudia 597
5 ROU - Romania BUSUIOC Corina 481 1397
HALUS Anda 497
SCINTEI Elena 419
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
World Record 60 metres Round: 2055 KIM Pil-Joong/SEO Mingi/YONG Hyeokjung KOR Rosario (ARG) 2017-10-03
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 UKR - Ukraine KOSTYK Stefan 677 1996
SMIRNQV Oleksii 666
USTINOV Artem 653
2 FRA - France BERNARDI Nicolas 666 1991
LAMART Gauthier 658
ZAJACZKOWSKY Hugo 667
3 BEL - Belgium MARKEY Pieter 649 1984
ROOS Senna 682
VAN STEEN Elian 653
4 GER - Germany LINKE Erik 662 1976
MERKEL Domenic 661
SCHILP Flavio 653
5 ITA - ltaly BALSAMO Matteo 661 1972
FABRIZZI Federico 655
MANGERINI Alessio 656
6 RUS - Russia DORZHIEV Bato 657 1966
OSOROQV Buianto 665
RUSIN Artem 644
7 GBR - Great Britain SUSCA Thomas 650 1963
WHITMARSH Austin 642
WOODGATE James 671
8 NED - Netherlands GROOT WASSINK Chris 642 1950
SMEETS Yaél 653
VAN LAARHOVEN Kay 655
9 ROU - Romania BUZILA-BALAS Tudor 644 1934
HABIAN Denis 623
TIMPU Mario 667
10 ISR - Israel FRENKEL Niv 603 1903
GERSHOVITZ Dan 646
KLEINER Shahar 654
11 GEO - Georgia BASILADZE Anri 637 1885
MAKIEV Temur 649
SILAGADZE Otar 599
12 GRE - Greece CHRISTOPOULQOS Antonios 648 1878
SIDIROPOULOS Konstantinos 609
SOULTIS Christos 621
13 SVK - Slovakia GALANDA Dusan 608 1857
MACHAN Maros 618
MAJERIK Andrej 631
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
World Record 60 metres Round: 2019 AN San/JEON Wanseo/PARK Sohui KOR Rosario (ARG) 2017-10-03
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 UKR - Ukraine ILLIASH Varvara 657 1961
SUSLENSKA Yevheniia 639
ZHUK Polina 665
2 RUS - Russia BUDAZHAPOVA Tuiana 660 1953
DASHEEVA Alina 641
KRIKUNOVA Polina 652
3 FRA - France CHAMBRAUD Alyssia 645 1934
MASSERET Julia 640
RAMEL Aziliz 649
4 ROU - Romania AMAISTROAIE Madalina 666 1928 T.72;27
FORRAY Alexandra 615
MIKLOS Beatrice 647
5 GER - Germany REINCKE Sarah 661 1928 T. 66,22
REISENWEBER Clea 649
WOLLBRING Pia 618
6 GBR - Great Britain HEALEY Penny 639 1920
PIPER Louisa 643
ROGERS Thea 638
7 GRE - Greece CHALKIOPOULOU DASKALAKI Sofia Theodora 628 1863
NASOULA Maria 624
PAPADOPOULOU Dimitra 611
8 ITA- ltaly COMPAGNO Chiara 599 1852
LANDI Ginevra 598
ROLANDO Aiko 655
9 CZE - Czech Republic LETTLOVA Nikola 628 1838
NOVOTNA Eliska 605
VENHUDOVA Aneta 605
10 BEL - Belgium DESMEDT Aycko 558 1647
HELLEMANS Julie 562
WILLAERT Laura 527
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RESULTS After 144 Arrows
World Record 70 metres Round: 1333 COSKUN Gulnaz/GAZOZ Mete TUR Sofia (BUL) 2018-08-01
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 GER - Germany TARTLER Elisa 646 1305
VETTER Jonathan 659
2 ITA - ltaly HERVAT Karen 649 1302
PAOLI Alessandro 653
3 GBR - Great Britain PIPER Eleanor 641 1295
DONALDSON Cameron 654
4 POL - Poland NAPLOSZEK Kamila 641 1288
KASPROWSKI Oskar 647
5 UKR - Ukraine CHYBISOVA Yevheniia 634 1283
PANTSYRU Oleksandr 649
6 FRA - France KACZMARECK Elodie 622 1282
JACQUEY Clement 660
7 RUS - Russia MAKHMUDOVA Nurinisso 625 1277
BUDAEV Sodnom 652
8 SVK - Slovakia BARANKOVA Denisa 644 1268
HANULIAK Jan Jakub 624
9 BEL - Belgium DESTROOPER Charlotte 597 1257
DESMEDT Jarno 660
10 NED - Netherlands VAN DER WINKEL Laura 601 1255
VAES Damian 654
11 SuUI - Switzerland PICHONNAZ Maxine 603 1243
COOKE Innes 640
12 DEN - Denmark JAKOBSEN Nanna 603 1234
RASMUSSEN Mikkel Berrig 631
13 CZE - Czech Republic GRAPOVA Klara 593 1225
KRESALA Josef 632
14 EST - Estonia POLLUMAE Alexandra 593 1212
KIVILO Karl 619
15 ROU - Romania HALUS Anda 497 1136
FRAI Cosmin 639
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RESULTS After 144 Arrows
World Record 60 metres Round: 1346 VACA Carlos/VAZQUEZ Valentina MEX Medellin (COL) 2018-08-15
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 UKR - Ukraine ZHUK Polina 665 1342
KOSTYK Stefan 677
2 ROU - Romania AMAISTROAIE Madalina 666 1333
TIMPU Mario 667
3 RUS - Russia BUDAZHAPOVA Tuiana 660 1325
OSOROQV Buianto 665
4 GER - Germany REINCKE Sarah 661 1323
LINKE Erik 662
5 ITA- ltaly ROLANDO Aiko 655 1316 T.55;15
BALSAMO Matteo 661
6 FRA - France RAMEL Aziliz 649 1316 T.50;17
ZAJACZKOWSKY Hugo 667
7 GBR - Great Britain PIPER Louisa 643 1314
WOODGATE James 671
8 GRE - Greece CHALKIOPOULOU DASKALAKI Sofia Theodora 628 1276
CHRISTOPOULQOS Antonios 648
9 GEO - Georgia EVGENIDZE Nino 599 1248
MAKIEV Temur 649
10 BEL - Belgium HELLEMANS Julie 562 1244
ROOS Senna 682
11 SVK - Slovakia POKORADI Viktoria 591 1222
MAJERIK Andrej 631
12 CRO - Croatia CEROVSKI Ana 560 1213
SULIK Leo 653
13 ISR - Israel MONASSEVITCH Ruchama Rivka 556 1210
KLEINER Shahar 654
14 LAT - Latvia SIKSNA Evija 537 1149
SERGEJEVS Romans 612
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
World Record 50 metres Round: 2111 BUTTON Danny/DEATON Bridger/WIFLER Alex USA Wuxi (CHN) 2013-10-14
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 SWE - Sweden AKERMAN Fredrik 668 2041
ARLEFUR-WALLSTEDT Marcus 689
PERSSON Erik 684
2 ROU - Romania ALEXANDRESCU Rares Daniel 613 1719
ANDREI Emanuel 561
OPREA Gabriel 545
AR_C73B
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
World Record 50 metres Round: 2075 ANNISON Layla/GIBSON Ella/MASON Lucy GBR Antalya (TUR) 2019-05-21
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 GBR - Great Britain CARPENTER Isabelle 672 2042
GIBSON Ella 695
MASON Lucy 675
2 ITA - ltaly GRILLI Eleonora 669 2039
NATALE Paola 674
RONER Elisa 696
3 ROU - Romania ANDRONIC Vasilica 408 1545
SERBAN Erica 582
TRESTARIU IVU Ana 555
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
World Record 50 metres Round: 2087 FERRARO Anthony/JOHNSON Dane/MERRILL Ethan USA Rosario (ARG) 2017-10-03
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 GBR - Great Britain CARPENTER Adam 694 2075
HASLAM Lewis 691
THOMAS Nathan 690
2 ITA - ltaly BRUNELLO Antonio 693 2043
CUOGO Giacomo 669
DE ANGELI Valentino 681
3 ROU - Romania SANDU Gabriel 627 1924
VIZANTE Calin 634
VLAD Teodor 663
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
World Record 50 metres Round: 2045 KEANE Sachiko/THEODORE Breanna/VANDERWIER Savannah USA Rosario (ARG) 2017-10-03
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 GBR - Great Britain ANNISON Layla 691 2038
BRYAN Jenny 680
CLIFFORD Holly 667
2 ROU - Romania ALBU Stefana 639 1825
AVACARITEI Claudia 602
CREANGA Alexandra 584
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RESULTS After 144 Arrows
World Record 50 metres Round: 1382 LISLEVAND Sunniva/FAUGSTAD Anders NOR Berlin (GER) 2018-07-17
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 EST - Estonia JAATMA Lisell 690 1395
JAATMA Robin 705
2 ITA - ltaly RONER Elisa 696 1394
BOGGIATTO Alex 698
3 GBR - Great Britain GIBSON Ella 695 1393
THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai 698
4 FRA - France GRANDJEAN Lola 690 1383
DUFOUR Camille 693
5 RUS - Russia SANINA Veronika 673 1379
SHENKHOROV Sergei 706
6 SUI - Switzerland HUNSPERGER Janine 665 1356
VALLARO Andrea 691
7 GRE - Greece ZAIMIDI Alexandra 655 1337
ANASTASIADIS Panteleimon 682
8 ROU - Romania SERBAN Erica 582 1195
ALEXANDRESCU Rares Daniel 613
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RESULTS After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 RUS - Russia CHERKEZOVA Arina 693 1389
KOSENKOV Daniil 696
2 GBR - Great Britain ANNISON Layla 691 1385
CARPENTER Adam 694
3 ITA - ltaly BAZZICHETTO Elisa 681 1374
BRUNELLO Antonio 693
4 DEN - Denmark STUTZ Natacha 671 1363
FULLERTON Mathias 692
5 ROU - Romania ALBU Stefana 639 1302
VLAD Teodor 663
6 CRO - Croatia DROBNJAK Lara 621 1271
VUJANIC Lorenzo 650
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